
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 6th Sept 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - TV/Film Collection 12 x signed signatures include Jeroen Krabbé, Karolína Kurková, Ulrike Krumbiegel, Ulrike Kriener, Franziska Knuppe, Anja Kling, 

Sonja kirchberger, Lio, Sibel Kekilli, Heiner Lauterbach, Ute Lemper & Simon Licht. Colour photos 12x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - TV/Film Collection 12 x signed signatures include Sunnyi Melles, Barbara Meier, Jacob Matschenz, Justin Long, Susanne Lothar, Sergi López, Anna 

Loos, Diego Luna, Doug Liman, Marita Marschall, Roxane Mesquida & Barnaby Metschurat. Colour photos 12x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - TV/Film Collection 12 x signed signatures include Suzi Quatro, Bill Pullman, Melvil Poupaud, Franka Potente, Minh-Khai Phan-Thi, Giovanna 

Mezzogiorno, Sandy Meyer-Wölden, Claudia Michelsen, Max Minghella, Gunnar Möller, Vincent Perez & Dominic Raacke. Colour photos 12x8 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - TV/Film Collection 12 x signed signatures include Jessica Schwarz, Katharina Schubert, Jörg Schüttauf, Gisela Schneeberger, Eli Roth, Isabella 

Rossellini, Michael Roll, Ilja Richter, Katja Riemann, Barbara Sukowa, Jasmin Schwiers & Ray Stevenson. Colour photos 12x8 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

5 - TV/Film Collection 12 x signed signatures include Christian Tramitz & Christian Ulmen als Agenten-Duo, Meg Ryan, Joyce Carol Oates, Katja 

Riemann, Edgar Ramirez, Martin Kiefer, Herbert Knaup, Jeroen Krabbé, Nicolette Krebitz, Maite Kelly, Marion Kracht & Christine Neubauer. Colour 

photos 4 x 11x8 Inch 2 x 10x8 Inch. 1 x 9.75x8 Inch. 3 x 10.5x8 Inch. Black & White Photos 2 x 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - TV/Film Collection 12 x signed signatures include Nadja Uhl Ff München, Maribel Verdú, Steven Soderbergh, Isabella Rossellini, Jessica Schwarz, 

Anna Loos, Ulrich Tukur, Christian Tramitz, Ray Stevenson, Barbara Sukowa, Jasmin Tabatabai & Anatole Taubman. 11 x Colour photos 11.75x8 Inch. 1 

x Black & White photo 11.75x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - TV/Film Collection 12 x signed signatures include Christian Tramitz, Nadja Uhl Ff München, Jessica Schwarz, Davorka Tovilo, Barbara Sukowa, 

Aglaia Szyszkowitz, Susanne Lothar, Sonja Kirchberger, Nadine Warmuth, Mark Waschke, Michael Jai White & Michelle Williams. Colour photos 

11.75x8Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - TV/Film Collection 12 x signed signatures include Mirjam Weichselbraun, Vilmos Zsigmond, Nadja Uhl Ff München, Vinzenz Kiefer, Rolf Zacher, 

Johanna Wokalek, Natalia Wörner, Len Wiseman, Michael Jai White, Christian Tramitz, Anna Maria Sturm & Géraldine Pailhas. Colour photos 2 x 10.5x8 

Inch. 1 x 11.25x8 Inch. 7 x 11.75x8 Inch. 2 x Black & White Photos 11.75x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - TV/Film Collection 12 x signed signatures include Mark Strong, Franco Nero, Mallika Sherawat, Ray Stevenson, Nadja Uhl Ff München, Ilja Richter, 

Rolf Zacher, Multi signed Johanna Wokalek & Simon Licht, Christian Tramitz, Aug Lee, Christian Ulmen & Mireille Mathieu. Colour photos 5 x 11.75x8 

Inch. 2 x 10x8 Inch. 2 x10.5x8 Inch. 2 x 11x8 Inch. 1 x Black & White photos 11x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - TV/Film Collection 12 x signed signatures include Meg Ryan, Robert Stadlober, Mark Wahlberg, Alison Lohman, Jessica Schwarz, Vikram an Indian 

Actor, Christian Tramitz & Christian Ulmen als Agenten Duo, Christian Ulmen, Franco Nero, Robin Wright, Christian Tramitz & Franziska Knuppe. Colour 

photos 1 x 9.75x8 Inch. 1 x 10.75x7 Inch. 1 x 10x8 Inch. 5 x 11x8 Inch. 2 x 10.5x8 Inch. 1 x 10.75x8 Inch. Black & White 1 x 10.75x8 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Classical Opera (Tenor/Soprano/Singer) Collection 12 x Assorted signed Autograph & Biography signatures include Fred Liewehr, George London, 

Aase Nordmo Loverg, Solange Michel Approx. 1x6x4 Inch black & white signed photo, Peter Minich, Jean Madeira, Arnold Van Mill, Anne-Sophie Mutter, 

Georg Oeggl, Julius Patzak, Alfred poell, Hilde Rössel-Majdan. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - Classical Opera (Tenor/Soprano/Singer) Collection 12 x Assorted signed Autograph & Biography signatures include Elisabeth Höngen, Marga 

Höffgen, Per Grundén, Giuseppe Zampieri, Francisco Araiza, Rudolf Christ, Friedl Pöltinger, Helge Rosvaenge, Irmgard Seefried, Wilhelm strienz, Danza 

Ilitsch & Hilde Konetzni. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - Classical Opera (Tenor/Soprano/Singer) Collection 12 x Assorted signed Autograph & Biography signatures include Margit Schramm, René Kollo, 

Peter Hofmann, Rudolf Schock, Julia Migenes, Anneliese Rothenberger, Rajna Kabaiwanska, Erika Köth, João Gibin, Walter Felsenstein, Siegfried 

Jerusalem & Ernst riege. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 
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14 - Classical Opera (Tenor/Soprano/Singer/Violinist) Collection 12 x Assorted Colour & black & white post cards Assorted signed signatures include x 3 

Rudolf Schock Tenor. Sir Georg Solti Operatic Conductor. Anneliese Rothenberger Operatic Soprano. Willy Hofmann Opera Tenor. 2 x Helmut Zacharias 

Violinist. Melitta Muszely Operatic Soprano & a voice teacher. Helmut Lotti Singer. Renata Tebaldi Singer. Willy Schneider Singer. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

15 - Musical Pianists, Violinists, Trumpet player & Jazz Musician. 8 x Assorted signed Autograph & Biography signatures include Ray Anthony, Heinz 

Neubrand, Xenia Prochorowa, Noucha Doina signed black & white card, Peter Zazofsky, Gidon Kremer, Helmut Zacharias signed black & white picture 

card & Hugo Strasser. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - Classical Opera Composer & Composition Teacher / Conductor & Composer / Record Producer. 6 x Assorted signed Autograph & Biography 

signatures include AFritz Krenn, Georg Solti, Paul Sacher, Serge Jaroff, Johann Nepomuk David including black & white photo, & Ralph Siegel. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

17 - Classical Opera Singers / Soprano Singers / Violinist / Trumpeter & Composer. 8 x Assorted signed signatures include Peter Hofmann colour photo 

card. Margit Schramm colour photo card. Ingeborg Hallstein black & white photo card.  Helmut Zacharias include colour photo card. Multi signed Hazy 

Osterward-Sextett black & white photo card. Paul Frey signed autograph.  Ingeborg Hallstein signed 1 black & white card 1 x colour photo card. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

18 - Collection of Classical Opera Singers / Soprano Singers / Tenor Singer. 9 x Signed Autograph signatures include Wolfgang Brendel German Opera 

Singer. Fiorenza Cossotto Italian Mezzo-Soprano Singer. Hilde Langauer Soprano. Nadine Denize French Soprano. Anna Moffo American Opera Singer. 

Roland Hermann Was German operatic baritone and former. professor. Manfred Fink Tenor. Polly Batic was an Austrian operatic mezzo-soprano who 

appeared in Europe. Edmund Hockridge opera singer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - Autograph Album Collection 78 signed. Signatures include Daniel Mays an English actor having had roles in EastEnders, MyAnna Buring Swedish 

actress. Claire Goose British actress. She played Tina Seabrook, a nurse in BBC One's Casualty, DS Mel Silver in Waking the Dead, and Sergeant (later 

Inspector) Rachel Weston in ITV's The Bill. Rupert Grint an English Actor Role as Ron Weasley in the Harry Potter Film Series. Alan Davies an English 

stand-up comedian, writer, actor & TV presenter. Plus, others. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

20 - Autograph Book Collection 82 signed. Signatures include was an Englis comedian & Actor & Filmmaker. David Warwick British actor & Director. 

Gordon Kaye professionally as Gorden Kaye, was an English actor, best known for playing womanising café owner René Artois in the television comedy 

series 'Allo 'Allo!. Tom Baker an English Actor & Writer. Tim Vine an English comedian, actor, writer, and presenter best known for his one-liners and his 

role on the sitcom Not Going Out (2006-2014). Plus others. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

21 - Autograph Album Collection 75 signed. Signatures include is an English guitarist, songwriter, singer and record producer who gained prominence as 

the lead guitarist of the progressive rock band Genesis from 1971 to 1977. Jools Holland OBE DL (born 24 January 1958) is an English pianist, 

bandleader, singer, composer and television presenter. Lesley Garrett an English soprano singer, musician, broadcaster and media personality 

Dedicated. Eliza Gilkyson An American Singer-Songwriter. Ray Sawyer Dr. Hook was an American percussionist and vocalist with the 1970s rock band 

Dr. Hook & the Medicine Show. Judie Tzuke an English singer-songwriter. Pixie Lott an English singer, songwriter & actress. Plus others. Good condition 

Est. £60 - 80 

22 - Autograph Album Collection 78 signed. Signatures include Phillip Glenister an English Actor. Phil Daniels an English actor, musician and singer, most 

noted for film and television. Abigail Cruttenden an English actress. Caroline Munro an English Actress as Noam 007, model & singer. Patricia Hodge an 

English actress. Julian Wadham is an English actor of stage, film and television. The third son of Rohan Nicholas Wadham DFC and Juliana Wadham 

(née Macdonald Walker) Dedicated. Diana Vickers an English singer, songwriter and actress. She was semi-finalist on The X Factor in 2008. Plus others. 

Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

23 - Autograph Album Collection 78 signed. Signatures include Carrie Hope Fletcher an English actress, singer-songwriter, author and internet 

personality. Michael Fish Former BBC British weatherman. Jeremy Paxman British Broadcaster. Shelley Longworth British actress. Janine Duvitski British 

actress. Paul Opacic British actor. Denis Lill  a New Zealand-born British actor Dedicated. Plus others. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

24 - Autograph Album Collection 79 signed. Signatures include Susanne Shaw an English actress, singer. Pauline Quirke MBE an English actress who 

has played Sharon Theodopolopodous in the long-running comedy series Birds of a Feather (1988-1999, 2014-2017). Denise Welch an English Actress & 

Writer Dedicated. Jenny Seagrove an English actress. Graham Cole a British Actor Dedicated. Hattie Hayridge a British comedian and actress, best 

known for the role of the female version of Holly in Red Dwarf during the third, fourth and fifth series. Dedicated. Plus, others. Good condition Est. £60 - 

80 

25 - Autograph Album Collection 79 signed. Signatures include Bill Bailey an English musician, camedian & actor. Paul Freeman an English actor who 

has appeared in theatre, television and film. Debra Stephenson an English actress, Comedian, Impressionist & Singer. Amanda Holden an English 

actress. Angela Griffin a British actress & television presenter. Jessie Wallace an English actress. Mossie Smith a British actress. Vic Oliver as an 

Austrian-born British musician, entertainer, comedian and actor, most popular between the 1920s and 1950s. Plus others. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

26 - Autograph Album Collection 79 signed. Signatures include Cheryl Fergison British actress. Andrew Lancel British Actor Dedicated. Tom Lister British 

actor Dedicated. Tom Sturridge an English Actor. Jasper Carrott an English comedian, actor, & television presenter. Carley Stenson British actress 

Dedicated. Verne Troyer American Actor. Plus Others. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

27 - Autograph Album Collection 80 signed. Signatures include Steven Arnold an English actor best known for his role as butcher Ashley Peacock in the 

ITV soap opera Coronation Street. June Whitfield an English Radio Television & Film Actress Dedicated. Ducan Preston British Actor. Tracy Shaw British 

Actress. Karren Winchester actress known for Coronation Street (1960), Judge Rinder's Crown Court (2017) and EastEnders (1985) Dedicated. Sarah 

Lancashire an English actress. Hattie Hayridge a British comedian and actress, best known for the role of the female version of Holly in Red Dwarf during 

the third, fourth and fifth series Dedicated. Michael Brandon an American Actor. Plus others. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

28 - Writing Pad Autograph Collection Approx. 100 Signatures include Sarah Brightman an English classical crossover soprano singer, actress, and 

dancer Dedicated. Ruth Madoc British actress Dedicated. Katy Secombe Actress Soundtrack known for Les Misérables (2012), Les Misérables: The 

Staged Concert (2019) and WPC 56 (2013) Dedicated. John Neil McCallum, CBE, AO (14 March 1918 - 3 February 2010) was an Australian theatre and 

film actor. Michael Williams a British Actor. Dedicated. Su Pollard an English actress and singer. Les Dennis an English television presenter, actor, and 

comedian Dedicated. Lenny Henry a British actor, Comedian, singer, television presenter & writer. Barbara Windsor was a British actress Dedicated. 



 

 

Mark Greenstreet British actor who first came to prominence in the 1985 BBC television serial Brat Farrar. First and foremost a stage actor, Greenstreet 

played many of the great leading roles from the works of Shakespeare. Plus, others. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

29 - Writing Pad Autograph Collection Approx. 80 Signatures include Spike Milligan was an Irish comedian, writer, musician, poet, playwright and actor. 

Ian Hislop a British journalist, satirist, broadcaster, and editor of the magazine Private Eye. Tony Robinson British actor & Comedian. Barry Norman was a 

British film critic, television presenter and journalist. Michael Parkinson British Television Presenter. Geoffrey Palmer an English Actor. Maureen Lipman 

an English actress, writer and comedian. Plus others. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

30 - Writing Pad Autograph Collection Approx. 80 Signatures include Chris Eubank British Boxer. Jimmy Nail an English singer-songwriter, actor, film 

producer, and television writer. Ben Kingsley an English Actor. John Thaw a British Actor. Bob Hoskins an English Actor & Film director. Barry Foster was 

an English actor who had an extensive career in film, radio, stage and television. Ray Alan as an English ventriloquist, television entertainer, and writer. 

Jonathan Ross an English broadcaster, film critic, comedian, actor, writer, and producer Dedicated. Plus others. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

31 - Writing Pad Autograph Collection Approx. 80 Signatures include Lennox Lewis British-Canadian Boxer. Craig Cash an English comedian, actor, 

voice actor, director and BAFTA award-winning writer and producer. Angela Rippon an English Television Presenter. Cliff Richard British Singer. Michael 

Palin British Actor and Comedian. Dawn French a British actress, comedian, presenter and writer. Jennifer Saunders an English actress and comedienne. 

Tracie Bennett English singer and stage and television actress. Plus others. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

32 - Writing Pad Autograph Collection Approx. 80 Signatures include Niki Lauda was an Austrian Formula one Driver & Aviation Entrepreneur. Alain Prost 

A Retired French Driver & Formula One Team Owner. Jimmy Greaves Was an English Professional footballer. Kieren Fallon a retired Irish professional 

flat racing jockey and was British Champion Jockey six times. Sharon Davies an English former competitive swimmer who represented Great Britain in 

the Olympics and European championships and competed for England in the Commonwealth Games. Bobby George an English Darts Player. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

33 - Writing Pad Autograph Collection Approx. 80 Signatures include Terry Wogan Irish Radio Broadcaster. Eddie Cheever former racing Driver. Riccardo 

Patrese an Italian former racing Driver. Dickie Bird an English retired International Cricket Umpire. Mark King an English professional snooker player. Plus 

others. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

34 - Collection 6 x signed Autograph. Noel Edmonds Team Castrol colour photo card British Television Presenter 6x4 Inch. Flora Robson was a British 

actress and star of the theatrical stage and cinema. Dedicated. Brian Conley an English Actor & Comedian. Emlyn Williams was a Welsh writer, dramatist 

and actor. Dedicated. Cherie Lunghi an English film, television, theatre actress and voice over artist. Roy Kinnear was an English character actor and 

comedian. Dedicated. 4 x Black & White photo Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch. 1 x 6.25x3.75 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Collection 6 signed. 4 x black & white photos plus 2 colour photos 10x8 Inch. Tony Maiden. Dedicated. Oliver Spencer Comedian-Impressionist. 

Dedicated. Jimmy Krankies, they portray schoolboy Wee Jimmy Krankie (Janette) Ian & Janet Tough Husband & Wife. Dedicated. Russ Abott an English 

comedy actor. Dedicated. Multi signed Alan & Keith the Simmon Brothers. Oliver Spencer. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Collection 6 signed 5xblack & white photos plus 1 postcard Gladys Cooper was an English actress Theatrical manager & producer 5.25x3.25 Inch. 

John Mac Callum. Esther Williams competive swimmer & actress 6x4 Inch. Gene Kelly was an American dancer, actor, singer, director, and 

choreographer 7x5 Inch. Raquel Welch was an American actress & model 7x5 Inch. Rosamund John was an English film and stage actress 5.5x3.5 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - Collection 3 x TLS Thank you Letters. Signed by Michael Williams British Actor. Timothy West Timothy Lancaster West, CBE (born 20 October 1934) 

is an English actor and presenter. He has appeared frequently on both stage and television, including stints in both Coronation Street (as Eric Babbage) 

and EastEnders (as Stan Carter), and also in Not Going Out, as the original Geoffrey Adams. Leslie Crowther Comedian. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - Assorted Collection signed. Signatures include 1xTLS Thank you letter Denis Quilley was a British Actor & Singer. 1xSigned Thank you card Julia 

McKenzie an English actress, singer, presenter, and theatre director. 1x Cork Opera House flyer handwritten Thank you note signed by Rebecca Storm. 

2xbusiness card signed by Johnny Briggs in the soap opera Coronation Street role as Mike Baldwin. Michael Jayston signed known professionally as 

Michael Jayston, is an English actor. He played Nicholas II of Russia in the film Nicholas and Alexandra (1971). 13x autograph pages signed David 

Dickinson an English dealer & television presenter Plus 12 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Assorted Collection signed 24 black & white photos signatures include Maggie Moone Dedicated plus 1 colour photo 8x6 Inch. Jessica Martin 

Dedicated. Alice Drummond Dedicated. Sally Smith Dedicated. Rosamund Shelley Dedicated. Annabel Etkins Dedicated. Del Henney unsigned. Jon 

Cartwright Dedicated. Shani Wallis Dedicated. Adrienne Corri Dedicated. Keith Mitchell Dedicated.  Kay Starr Dedicated. Gordon Peters Dedicated. 

Sandra Payne Dedicated. Ann Hamilton Dedicated. plus, others. 15 x B&W photos 10x8 Inch/3 x B&W Photos Approx. 7.5x10 Inch. 3 x B&W photos 

7.5x9.5 Inch. 1 x B&W photo 6x4 Inch. 1 x B&W photo 8.25x6 Inch. 1 x B & W photo 10x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - 5 x Collection Assorted Lobby Cards. M.G. M's "Crest of The Wave"/"Counterpoint"/WB "Triple Cross"/"Castle Keep"/Paramount "Oh! What A lovely 

War. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - TV/Film autograph collection in writing pad.  All on single pages.   Some of names included are Tim Woodward, Clive Mantle, Richard Griffiths, 

Anthony Bate, Richard Grant and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - TV/Film/Music  autograph collection in writing pad.  All on single pages.   Some of names included are Gladys Knight, Marty Wilde, David Essex, Billy 

Paul, Kay Starr, Karl Denver, Joan Reagan and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - TV/Film/Music  autograph collection in writing pad.  All on single pages.   Some of names included are Leslie Thomas, Clare Francis, Jilly Cooper, 

Robert Runcie, Bill Bryson, Chris Bonnington and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - TV/Film/Music  autograph collection in writing pad.  All on single pages.   Some of names included are Philip Franks, Daniel Brown, Diana Quick, 

John Sullivan, Fay Ripley, Paula Ratcliffe, Graham Norton, Jeremy Irons and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - TV/Film/Music  autograph collection in writing pad.  All on single pages.   Some of names included are Bill Wyman, Valerie Leon, Frank Williams, 

Kathleen Turner, Estelle Skornik, Edward Hardwick, Steven Pacey, Ruthie Henshaw, Eileen Atkins and many more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

46 - TV/Film/Music  autograph collection in writing pad.  All on single pages.   Some of names included are Terence Donovan, Mike Read, Moira Shearer, 

Rosemary Ford, Richard Johnson, Nigel Davenport, Little and Large, Simon Shaw, Maggie Smith and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

47 - TV/Film/Music  autograph collection in writing pad.  All on single pages.   Some of names included are David Robb, Ben Warwick, Rae Hendrie, 

Sarah Badel, Neve Campbell, Roy Dotrice, Abigail Thaw, Leah Brackwell and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

48 - TV/Film/Music  autograph collection in writing pad.  All on single pages.   Some of names included are Louise Jameson, Robin Brown, Gwen Taylor, 

Kevin Fletcher, Sammy Winward, Una Stubbs and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - TV/Film/Music  autograph collection in writing pad.  All on single pages.   Some of names included are Gary Webster, Nigel Planer, Nigel Hawthorne, 

Neil Morrissey, Stephen Fry, Leslie Ash, Toni Palmer, June Whitfield, Liz Fraser, Philip Schofield, Peter Vaughan and many more. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

50 - Quentin Blake, two original signed items: a 6x4 official Roald Dahl BFG unused postcard. Plus, a signed Roald Dahl 2012 FDC. Postmarked 10-1-12 

with Charlie and the Chocolate Factory stamp. He has illustrated over 300 books, including 18 written by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular 

works. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

51 - George Murphy (1902-1992), a signed 10x8 vintage photo. An American actor and politician, he was a song-and-dance leading man in many big-

budget Hollywood musicals from 1930 to 1952. He was the president of the Screen Actors Guild from 1944 to 1946 and served from 1965 to 1971 as U.S. 

Senator of California. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

52 - Harry Potter, an Isle of Man unused stamp card. Signed by Daniel Radcliffe in the title role, Rupert Grint who played Ron Weasley and Emma 

Watson as Hermione Granger. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

53 - Doctor Who, a signed 10x8 photo by David Tennant and Bernard Cribbins. David Tennant played the tenth incarnation of the Doctor from 2005-2010. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

54 - Jeremy Clarkson, Richard Hammond and James May. A British Motor Cars FDC signed by all three BBC Top Gear Presenters. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

55 - Joan Hickson, a signed 'Alias Agatha Christie' FDC. Fondly remembered for her role as Agatha Christie's Miss Marple in the television series Miss 

Marple. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

56 - Raymond Cusick (1923-2013), a signed Millennium FDC with Dalek stamp. Designer of The Daleks for Dr. Who. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

57 - David Hockney, a signed (in silver ink) 8X6 promotional card. The card was produced in 2017 for the dual celebration of Hockney's 80th birthday and 

the 30th anniversary of the opening of Salts Mill. An art gallery, shopping centre and restaurant complex based in Saltaire, Bradford, it houses one of the 

largest collections of Hockney's work. Further information and calendar of events to back of card. A British artist considered to be one of the most 

influential of the 20th century. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

58 - Quentin Blake, two original signed items: a 6x4 official Roald Dahl BFG unused postcard, with the BFG quote, we are in Giant Country now!  Plus, a 

signed Roald Dahl 2012 FDC. Postmarked 10-1-12 with Charlie and the Chocolate Factory stamp. He has illustrated over 300 books, including 18 written 

by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular works. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

59 - Billy Connolly, a signed 7x4.5 neatly cut piece from a flyer. Scottish actor, retired comedian, artist, writer, musician, and television presenter. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 60 

60 - Last of the Summer Wine. A large, 7" by 6" autograph book page signed by fourteen of the cast of the popular British sitcom that ran from 1973 until 

2010.The page, circa 1990, is signed by: Bill Owen, who played Compo, Peter Sallis - Clegg, Kathy Staff - Nora Batty, Brian Wilde, - Foggy, Robert Fyfe - 

Howard, Juliette Kaplan - Pearl, Thora Hird - Edie, Sarah Thomas - Glenda, Mike Grady - Barry, Jane Freeman - Ivy, Jean Alexander - Auntie Wainwright, 

Jean Fergusson - Marina, Gordon Wharmby - Wesley and Danny O'Dea - Eli. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

61 - Monty Python, an Arthurian Legend FDC. Signed by six: Graham Chapman, John Cleese, Michael Palin, Eric Idle, Terry Jones and Terry Gilliam, 

who has added his doodle of a pencil to signature. A rare item, especially with the signature of Graham Chapman who died of cancer aged 48. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

62 - On The Buses, a 10x8 sepia style film photo. Signed by Reg Varney, who played Stan Butler and Bob Grant as Jack Harper. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

63 - Andre Turcat, Concorde test pilot. Three signed Concorde FDC's, with labels addressed to Philart Productions Ltd. Postmarked '3 Mar 1969 Filton 

Bristol'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

64 - Ronnie Biggs, member of the 1963 Great Train Robbery gang. A signed Police FDC, postmarked 26 Sep 1979 with full set of four stamps and insert. 

Biggs has also added a doodle of a train and the Odd Man Out written below. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

65 - The Titanic, a British Ships FDC signed by Titanic survivors Millvina Dean (1912-2009) and her brother, Bertram Vere Dean (1910-1992). 

Postmarked 15 Jan 1969 with full set of six stamps. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

66 - Erich Leinsdorf, a signed 6x4 photo. An Austrian-born American conductor. He performed and recorded with leading orchestras and opera 

companies throughout the United States and Europe. Dated Mar 1961 to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

67 - Nana Mouskouri, Greek singer. A signed music sheet for 'Try to Remember'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

68 - Vera Lynn, singer. A signed music sheet for 'Auf Wiedersehn Sweetheart'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

69 - Bobby Moore, a signed Gibraltar World Cup FDC, postmarked 1 July 1966. Footballer and iconic captain of England's 1966 World Cup winning team. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

70 - Roger Moore signed My Word is my Bond hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

71 - Dire Straits signed 10x10inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

72 - Alfredo Di Stefano signed 6x5 inch album page includes 4 black and white newspaper photos of the Real Madrid legend. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

73 - Marshal Tito's signed 5x3 album page dated 24.11.1953 comes with accompanying letter from his private secretary. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

74 - Alec Guinness signed ALS white card titled Cromwell 1969 and Christmas card taken from the collection of Film Art Director Ted Sturgis. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 

75 - Field Marshal Bernard Law Montgomery, 1st Viscount Montgomery of Alamein and Sir Stanley Rous signed 8x6 inch black and white photos lot 

comes with two rare black and white World War II photos featuring before match between Egypt and Wanderers in 1945. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

76 - Ingrid Bergman 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

77 - WW2 multiple signed Book Group Captain Joe Collier Biography Signed 23 WW2 RAF Bomber Command Veterans. The authorised biography of the 

Bomber Commander, Air War and SOE Strategist and Dambuster Planner. This copy comes with a matted bookplate Men Of Bomber Command signed 

by 23 WW2 RAF Bomber Command Veterans as follows: Flt Lt Freddy Ball DFC 44/49 Sqd, W/O Phil Bates 149 Sqd, Flt Lt Jack Blanchard 166 Sqd, 



 

 

W/O Percy Cannings DFM 97 Sqd, W/O James Copus 97 Sqd, W/O Reg Eaves 550 Sqd, Flt Lt Monty Felton DFC 10 Sqd, F/O Charlie Gallagher DFC 76 

Sqd, W/O Jeff Gray DFM 61 Sqd, W/O Jeff Hildreth 170 Sqd, Flt Lt Frank Hogan 622 Sqd, Flt Lt Bob Hughes DFC AE 12 Sqd, Flt Lt Mervyn Ingmire DFC 

115/83 Sqd, W/O Donald Jeffs 15 Sqd, Flt Lt Jo Lancaster DFC 40/12 Sqd, Flt Lt William McFarland DFC 76 Sqd, W/O Syd Marshall 103 Sqd, W/O Ernie 

Patterson DFM 635 Sqd, W/O Reg Payne 50 Sqd, F/O Tom Sayer DFM 10/102 Sqd, W/O Frank Tilley 617 Sqd, Flt Sgt Eric Varney 207 Sqd. Scarce 

piece of WW2 history. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

78 - WW2 multiple signed Book the Night Air War Signed 39 WW2 RAF Bomber Command Veterans. Voices In Flight the Night Air War by Martin W 

Bowman, hard back book and dust cover published 2015, both in very good condition. In this detailed re-enactment of the air war over Western Europe, 

and the raids flown by RAF Bomber Command, the author has pieced together official data and the words and memories of the pilots and crew who 

participated in the proceedings. This copy comes complete with the signatures of 39 Bomber Command Veterans over 3 pages as follows: First Page 

RAF Night Operations Bookplate, W/O E Horsham 102 Sqd, W/O Rex Statham 158/10 Sqd, W/O Ron Tomlin 10 Sqd, F/O Jack Warner DFM 428 Sqd, 

Second Page signed in the book, Wg Cmdr John Bell DFC MBE 617/619 Sqd, Flt Sgt William Bill Chubb 432 Sqd, Flt Lt George Dunn DFC 10/76/608 

Sqd, W/O Frank Elliott 192 Sqd, W/O Hal Gardiner 103 Sqd, W/O Peter Gould 61/97 Sqd, Flt Lt Sydney Grimes 106/617 Sqd, Flt Lt Frank Hogan 622 

Sqd, W/O Ken Johnson 61/9 Sqd, Flt Sgt Jim McGillivray 115 Sqd, W/O Harry Parkins 630/576/50 Sqd, W/O Reg Payne 50 Sqd, Flt Lt Bill Spence 44 

Sqd, Flt Lt Rusty Waughman DFC 101 Sqd, W/O Colin Wood 108/83 Sqd, F/O Ray Worrall 44 Sqd, Third Page Men Of Bomber Command Bookplate, Flt 

Lt Boris Bressloff 635 Sqd, W/O Ron Brown 218/75 Sqd, W/O James Copus 97 Sqd, W/O Frank Elliott 192 Sqd, W/O Derek Gurney 10 Sqd, Flt Lt Ken 

Harder DFC 635 Sqd, Sqd Ldr Ian Hewitt DFC* 35/58/405 Sqd, Flt Lt Ron Homes DFC 101 Sqd, Flt Lt Freddie Johnson DFC, W/O Bob Kendall 15 Sqd, 

Flt Sgt Jim McGillivray 115 Sqd, Flt Sgt Len Manning 57 Sqd, W/O Ken O'Brien DFM 101 Sqd, Flt Lt George Pritchard 151 Sqd, W/O Ron Smith DFC 617 

Sqd, F/O Phil Tetlow 9 Sqd, Flt Lt Wilfred Tunstall DFC 158 Sqd, F/O Frank Walker 466 Sqd, W/O Tony Winsor 626 Sqd. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

79 - WW2 rare Dambuster D R Danny Walker DFC signed 44th ann 617 Sqn the Dam Busters cover with special breached Dam Woodhall Spa postmark. 

He was the navigator with Shannon's crew. Cover was flown in Lancaster PA474 of the Battle of Britain memorial flight. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

80 - WW2 rare Dambuster Dave Rodger DFC signed 44th ann 617 Sqn the Dam Busters cover with special breached Dam Woodhall Spa postmark. He 

was the gunner McCarthys crew. Cover was flown in Lancaster PA474 of the Battle of Britain memorial flight. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

81 - WW2 fighter ace Douglas Bader DSO DFC signed scarce 1968, 50th ann RAF cover with Cranwell RAF College special postmark. Good condition 

Est. £40 - 60 

82 - Colour Lancaster Photo Signed 12 WW2 RAF Bomber Command Veterans. This 10 x 7 Colour Lancaster Photo has been signed by the following 12 

Bomber Command Veterans. W./O Arthur Atkinson 61 Sqd, F/O Jeff Brown 576/149 Sqd, Flt Sgt Jack Cook 100/104 Sqd, Flt Lt Frank Hogan 622 Sqd, 

Flt Lt Len McNamara DFC Ld'H 10/158/75 Sqd, Flt Sgt Ron Needle 106 Sqd, W/O Harry Parkins 630/576/50 Sqd, F/O Doug Petty 42/19 Sqd, W/O Sam 

Thompson 103/9 Sqd, F/O Jack Warner DFM 428 Sqd, Flt Lt Rusty Waughman DFC 101 Sqd, W/O Colin Wood 106/83 Sqd. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

83 - TV/Film and Entertainment collection of 33 10 x 8-inch signed photos. Includes Mark Lester Oliver, Debbie Chazen, William Gaunt The Champions, 

Frank Williams Dada Army, Michael Jayston Nicholas and Alexander, Judy Matheson, Christopher Ryan Young Ones, Melia Clarke Space 1999, Sally 

Thomsett Railway Children, Ian Beattie Game of Thrones, Isla Blair with David Jason, Hugh Fraser Poirot, Susan Hampshire, Mike Kilgariff Dark Crystal, 

Jeremy Gittins Keeping up Appearances, Helen Fraser Bad Girls, Danny Webb Alien, Tony Osoba Game of Thrones, Christopher Strauli Only When I 

Laugh, Lesley Garrett Birds of a Feather, Phillip Jackson Porridge, Samuel West Inspector Lynley. Few have multiples but all with different images. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 60 

84 - WW2 Cockleshell Hero Bill Sparks DSM, Former French Prime Minister Chaban Delmas signed Navy cover. 50th ann Operation Frankton the Attack 

on Enemy shipping in Bordeaux. William Edward Sparks DSM (5 September 1922 1 December 2002) was a British Royal Marine Commando in World 

War II. He was the last survivor of the Cockleshell Heroes of Operation Frankton in 1942; a team of commandos who paddled 85 miles from the Bay of 

Biscay up the Gironde estuary to Bordeaux in German occupied France, to plant limpet mines on merchant ships supplying the Nazi war machine. During 

the night of 7 December 1942, ten Royal Marines set out in five canoes on Operation Frankton. They caused considerable damage to five ships, but six of 

the men were shot by the Germans and two died of hypothermia after their canoe capsized. Sparks and Major Herbert Blondie Hasler were pursued 

through France and Spain by the Germans for three months before they reached safety in Gibraltar. When Hasler flew home, Sparks was sent back to 

England under arrest, as no one in Gibraltar could corroborate his story. On arrival, he escaped from the military police and went to see his father, who 

had been told that he was missing in action. Two days later, he reported to the Admiralty and was about to be arrested again, when he slipped out to 

Combined Operations Headquarters, where he was greeted with astonishment. During the rest of the war, he served in Burma, North Africa and Italy. 

Jacques Chaban Delmas 7 March 1915 10 November 2000) was a French Gaullist politician. He served as Prime Minister under Georges Pompidou from 

1969 to 1972. He was the Mayor of Bordeaux from 1947 to 1995 and a deputy for the Gironde department between 1946 and 1997. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

85 - WW2 RAF HAWKER HURRICANE 323 RELIC. 6th NOVEMBER 1940 615 SQUADRON. 323 that was sent to 615 Sqn and was shot down on 

November 6th near Sevenoaks in Kent killing his pilot Sgt. Jack Hammerton. Initially with 3 Squadron, Hammerton was posted to 615 Squadron at 

Prestwick in early October 1940. During a squadron patrol on 6th November in Hurricane L1886 Hammerton was last seen at 25,000 feet, leaving the 

formation, apparently in pursuit of enemy aircraft. He was killed when he crashed in bad visibility near the railway line at Noah's Ark, near Sevenoaks. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

86 - Space Astronaut Gene Cernan signed 30th ann Apollo 17 cover, 11th Moonwalker/ Eugene Andrew Cernan (March 14, 1934, January 16, 2017) was 

an American astronaut, naval aviator, electrical engineer, aeronautical engineer, and fighter pilot. During the Apollo 17 mission, Cernan became the 

eleventh human being to walk on the Moon. As he re-entered the Apollo Lunar Module after Harrison Schmitt on their third and final lunar excursion, he 

remains the last person to walk on the Moon. Cernan travelled into space three times and to the Moon twice: as pilot of Gemini 9A in June 1966, as lunar 

module pilot of Apollo 10 in May 1969, and as commander of Apollo 17 in December 1972, the final Apollo lunar landing. Cernan was also a backup crew 

member of the Gemini 12, Apollo 7 and Apollo 14 space missions. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

87 - Space Apollo 15 CMP Col Alfred Worden signed to inside peak of 101st Airbourne Cap. Alfred Merrill Worden was an American test pilot, engineer 

and NASA astronaut who was command module pilot for the Apollo 15 lunar mission in 1971. One of 24 people to have flown to the Moon, he orbited it 

74 times in the command module Endeavour. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

88 - Bette Davis (1908 1989) American Actress Signed Vintage 10x14 Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £75 - 80 



 

 

89 - Christopher Lee (1922 2015) English Actor Signed Picture Beneath 15x16 Mounted Star Wars Photo Display. Good condition Est. £75 - 80 

90 - Nottinghamshire C.C.C 26x35 inch framed and mounted 2013 multi signed match county championship shirt includes 13 good signatures such as 

Stuart Broad, David Hussey, Alex Hales, Andre Adams, Samit Patel, Harry Gurney, Paul Franks, Graeme Swann and Ajmal Shahzad. Good condition 

Est. £40 - 60 

91 - Richard Hadlee signed 33x23 inch framed and mounted big blue tube print picturing the legendary New Zealand all-rounder in action against 

England. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

92 - Music collection 6 vintage original score sheets includes some iconic songs such as Band of Gold, The Folk Singer, leaving on a Jet Plane, Twenty-

Four Hours from Tulsa, Lonely Pup and Go Now. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

93 - Merseyside Legends Bob Paisley and Howard Kendall collection two signed FDCS PM Centenary Birthday Liverpool Society from the prevention of 

cruelty to children 19 Apr 1983 Liverpool. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

94 - Rick Buckler signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Paul Richard Buckler (born 6 December 1955) is an English musician who is the former 

drummer of The Jam. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

95 - Bruce Foxton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Bruce Douglas Foxton (born 1 September 1955) is an English singer, songwriter and musician. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

96 - Gary Sobers signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Sir Garfield St Auburn Sobers, AO, OCC, NH (born 28 July 1936), also known as Sir Gary or Sir Garry 

Sobers, is a former cricketer who played for the West Indies between 1954 and 1974. A highly skilled bowler, an aggressive batsman and an excellent 

fielder, he is widely considered to be cricket's greatest ever all-rounder. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

97 - Cornel Wilde 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

98 - Jayne Mansfield (1933 1967) Actress Signed Album Page With 12x17 Mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £280 - 285 

99 - Mama' Cass Elliot (1941 1974) Singer Signed Album Page With 11x18 Mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £195 - 200 

100 - Billy Fury (1940 1983) Singer Signed Album Page With 12x19 Mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £65 - 70 

101 - George Lazenby Actor Signed Card With 15x19 Mounted James Bond Photo Display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

102 - Terry Scott (1927 1994) Comedian Signed 1972 Apollo Theatre Programme 'The Mating Game' Plus Photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

103 - Geoffrey Bayldon (1924 2019) Actor Signed 1973 Catweazle Annual. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

104 - Wellington related Safe Passage in Spain document. 1809 for Duke of Parque with notes of provenance. Refers to General Wellesley. Good 

condition Est. £140 - 160 

105 - James Cagney signed 10x8 inch One Two Three black and white lobby card. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

106 - Astronaut Edgar D Mitchell signed 10x8 inches NASA Apollo 14 colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

107 - Astronaut Charles Duke signed 10x8 inches original NASA colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

108 - Neel Sethi signed 10x8 inch Jungle Book colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

109 - Macdonald Carey signed 7x5 inch sepia vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

110 - NASA Astronaut Apollo 14 moonwalker Dr Edgar Mitchell signed Space Nobel Prize 2001 postmarked cover. Commemorates The Nobel Prize for 

Physics 1921 to the Time Lord Albert Einstein. Illustrated with information on reverse. Edgar Dean Mitchell (September 17, 1930, February 4, 2016) was a 

United States Navy officer and aviator, test pilot, aeronautical engineer, ufologist and NASA astronaut. As the Lunar Module Pilot of Apollo 14 in 1971 he 

spent nine hours working on the lunar surface in the Fra Mauro Highlands region and was the sixth person to walk on the Moon. Before becoming an 

astronaut, Mitchell earned his Bachelor of Science degree in Industrial Management from Carnegie Institute of Technology and entered the United States 

Navy in 1952. After being commissioned through the Officer Candidate School at Newport, Rhode Island, he served as a Naval Aviator. In 1961, he 

received his second bachelor's degree, in aeronautical engineering, from the U.S. Naval Postgraduate School and three years later earned his doctorate 

in Aeronautics and Astronautics from the Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT). From 1965 to 1966, he attended the U.S. Air Force Aerospace 

Research Pilot School and graduated first in his class. During this period, he served as an instructor in advanced mathematics and navigation theory for 

astronaut candidates. The legacy of his post NASA scientific and parapsychology work is carried on through the Institute of Noetic Sciences. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

111 - NASA Astronaut Apollo 14 moonwalker Dr Edgar Mitchell signed Space 2002 postmarked cover. Illustrated with crew and mission information on 

reverse. Edgar Dean Mitchell (September 17, 1930, February 4, 2016) was a United States Navy officer and aviator, test pilot, aeronautical engineer, 

ufologist and NASA astronaut. As the Lunar Module Pilot of Apollo 14 in 1971 he spent nine hours working on the lunar surface in the Fra Mauro 

Highlands region and was the sixth person to walk on the Moon. Before becoming an astronaut, Mitchell earned his Bachelor of Science degree in 

Industrial Management from Carnegie Institute of Technology and entered the United States Navy in 1952. After being commissioned through the Officer 

Candidate School at Newport, Rhode Island, he served as a Naval Aviator. In 1961, he received his second bachelor's degree, in aeronautical 

engineering, from the U.S. Naval Postgraduate School and three years later earned his doctorate in Aeronautics and Astronautics from the 

Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT). From 1965 to 1966, he attended the U.S. Air Force Aerospace Research Pilot School and graduated first in 

his class. During this period, he served as an instructor in advanced mathematics and navigation theory for astronaut candidates. The legacy of his post 

NASA scientific and parapsychology work is carried on through the Institute of Noetic Sciences. Good condition Est. £28 - 30 

112 - Apollo15 moonwalker Dave Scott and CMP Alfred Worden signed Space cover NASA Astronauts. 2001 30th Anniversary Apollo 15. postmarked 

cover. Superb illustration on front of scenes from the mission. Also illustrated on back with crew names and mission information.  

Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

114 - Kenneth Connor, Joan Hurley, Charles Hawtrey and Michael Sloan Signed Kings Theatre Southsea Vintage Theatre Programme for July 1967 

Showing a Drop in The Ocean by John Waterhouse. Good condition Est. £100 - 120 

115 - Sam Cooke (1931 1964) King of Soul Singer Signed Vintage Photo. Good condition Est. £1,500 - 1600 

116 - Golf Open Championship St Andrews 2000 multi signed vintage programme includes winner Tiger Woods, Seve Ballesteros, Tom Watson, Paul 

Lawrie, Bernhard Langer, Jean Van De Velde, Jose Maria Olazabal, Sandy Lyle, Peter Jacobson, Tom Kite, Dudley Hart and Notah Begay. Good 

condition Est. £600 - 700 

117 - Rare World Cup 1966 Scrapbook Containing Autographs from Player and Managers from England V West Germany. Contains the Signatures of 

Bobby Moore, Geoff Hurst, Bobby Charlton, Martin Peters, Nobby Stiles, Alan Ball, Gordon Banks, Ray Wilson, George Cohen, Roger Hunt, Alf Ramsey, 



 

 

Harold Shepherdson, Hans Tilkowski, Horst Dieter Hottges, Franz Beckenbauer, Wolfgang Weber, Wolfgang Overath, Helmut Haller, Uwe Seeler (c), 

Helmut Schön. Also, the Signature of Iconic Commentator Kenneth Wolstenholme. English and German Pennants. Fantastic Sought After Item. Good 

condition Est. £600 - 800 

118 - Germany 1966 World Cup multi signed hardback book Aral Fussball Album Weltmeisterschaft 1966 includes seven rare signatures includes Sepp 

Maier, Lothar Emmerich, Wolfgang Weber, Siegfried Held, Friedel Lutz, Uwe Seeler and Willi Schulz. Some Signatures Are Printed. Good condition Est. 

£100 - 140 

119 - 1920s/1930s Autograph Book includes historical figures and musicians from the time included Robert Peel, Lord Sankey, Lord Russell, Ivor Newton 

and Augustus Orlebar. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

120 - Akiko Wakabayashi signed 6x4 album page and 12x8 colour photo pictured in her role as Aki in the James Bond classic You Only Live Twice. Akiko 

Wakabayashi (Wakabayashi Akiko, born December 13, 1939) is a retired Japanese actress. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

121 - AL Worden and Jim Irwin signed Commemorating NASA Space programme FDC PM Houston TX Jan 17, 1979, A. M 77201 includes two 6x4 black 

and white photos dressed in space suits. NASA astronaut. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

122 - Golf Jack Nicklaus signed 10x8 inch colour photo lot comes with original mailing envelope. Good condition Est. £100 - 150 

123 - Bobby Moore signed World Cup Special Commemorative Issue FDC England World Champions PM Harrow and Wembley 18 Aug 1966 First Day 

of Issue. Good condition Est. £120 - 140 

124 - Bobby Moore signed England Winners of the World Cup 1966 GPO FDC PM Harrow and Wembley 18 Aug 1966 First Day of Issue. Good condition 

Est. £120 - 1140 

125 - Cricket 1951 South Africa Touring Team signed on newspaper photo, 15 autographs. Matted in blue to an overall size approx. 12 x 8 inches. Good 

condition Est. £50 - 60 

126 - Sport autograph Album. Over 100 Football and cricket autographs from 1900s onwards. Some signature pieces and magazine pages fixed inside, 

plus some full teams. A little scruffy in places. Good mix of autographs and sure to yield some rare ones. Includes Fred Perry, Bobby Brenan, Bud Fisher, 

Tom Tileton, Phil Clift, Ken Lewis, 1970s Burley 3 full signed pages, Ken Hollyman, John Clement, Jim Clark, Stan Rowe, Cyril Johnstone, Ken Rowell, 

Harry Bartholomew, 1958/9 Glamorgan v Gloucester 8 signatures, Jimmy Gallaher, Barney Grant, Fred Davey, Jospeh Lawler, Dick Smart, Archie Smith, 

1950s Gillingham signed page, Dave Thomas, Harry Threadgold, 1937 Derby CC 3 signed, David Emrys Davies, Leslie Harris, W E Jones, Donald 

Shephard, Essex CC 1937 5 signatures, Middlesex CC 1937 4 signatures, Bert Hoyle, Barney Grant, Bill Dymond, Stan Rowe, Angus Mackay, Chay 

Blyth, Jon Fairfax, Bert Haas plus lots more not identified. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

127 - 1980 United States First Day Cover Gold Collection, bearing authentic proof quality specimens of US postal service commemorative stamp designs. 

Made with 23 Karat Gold. Housed in Blue Folder. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

128 - Cristiano Ronaldo Signed Triple Real Madrid 12x12 Mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £130 - 140 

129 - 77 MJ 0 WW2 very rare 16 Dambusters multiple signed Avro Lancaster bomber cover. One of only 27 covers signed by an incredible 16 veterans of 

the raid on the German Dams with the bouncing bomb designed by Sir Barnes Wallis. Autographs are Jack Buckley DFC, Anthony Tony Burcher DFM, 

George Chalmers DFM DFC, Harry Basil Feneron. Bertie Toby Foxlee DFM DFC, Raymond Grayston, Dudley Heal DFM, Harold Hobby Hobday DFC, 

William Howarth DFM, Edward Johnson DFC, George Johnson DFM, Harold Mick Martin DSO DFC AFC, David Shannon DFC, Leonard Sumpter DFM 

DFC, William Bill Townsend DFM CGM, Douglas Webb DFM. These were all UK based survivors in 1984 and represents one of the best Dambuster 

signed pieces available today. Rare and highly collectable. Good condition Est. £400 - 500 

130 - Sherlock Holmes and Dr Watson autographed FDCs Jeremy Brett and Edward Hardwicke signed on two 1993 Benham Sherlock Holmes official 

FDCs BLCS88b Baker Street Pmk. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

131 - Beniamino Gigli Italian opera singer, large, autographed album page set on A4 sheet with corner mounts with unsigned b/w photo. Second A4 page 

of other unsigned photos. He is widely regarded as one of the greatest tenors of his generation. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

132 - Arthur Rubinstein signed piece approx 5 x 3 inches dated 1955, fixed to A4 page with corner mounts and b/w unsigned photo and biography. Arthur 

Rubinstein was a Polish American pianist. He is widely regarded as one of the greatest pianists of all time. He received international acclaim for his 

performances of the music written by a variety of composers and many regard him as one of the greatest Chopin interpreters of his time. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

133 - Music Lawrence Tibbett signed piece approx 3 x 2 inches, fixed to A4 page with corner mounts and b/w unsigned photo and biography. Lawrence 

Mervil Tibbett was an American opera singer and recording artist who also performed as a film actor and radio personality. A baritone, he sang leading 

roles with the Metropolitan Opera in New York City more than 600 times from 1923 to 1950. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

134 - Opera Dame Nellie Melba signed vintage 6 x4 b/w photo set on A4 sheet with corner mounts with unsigned b/w photos and information. Dame 

Nellie Melba GBE was an Australian operatic lyric coloratura soprano. She became one of the most famous singers of the late Victorian era and the early 

20th century and was the first Australian to achieve international recognition as a classical musician. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

135 - WW2 Dambuster Jim Clay DSO DFC signed rare 1997. 44th ann Dams Raid 617 sqn cover. Bomb aimer Lancaster serial number: ED921/G Call 

sign: AJ W Second wave. Aircraft badly damaged by flak on outward flight. Returned to base with mine intact. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

136 - WW2 Dambuster Joe McCarthy DSO DFC signed rare 1997. 44th ann Dams Raid 617 sqn cover. Joseph Charles Big Joe McCarthy, DSO, DFC*, 

CD (31 August 1919 6 September 1998) was an American aviator who served with the Royal Canadian Air Force in Bomber Command during World War 

II.[1][2][3] He is best known as the commander and pilot of Lancaster AJ T (T Tommy) in Operation Chastise, the Dambuster raid of 1943. Good condition 

Est. £80 - 100 

137 - Music Mstislav Rostropovich signed 1991 Glasgow Recital cover. Mstislav Leopoldovich Rostropovich was a Russian cellist and conductor. In 

addition to his interpretations and technique, he was well known for both inspiring and commissioning new works, which enlarged the cello repertoire 

more than any cellist before or since. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

138 - Football England 1984 Team which played against Scotland signed cover. Autographs of Shilton, Duxbury, Sansom, Wilkins, Roberts, Fenwick, 

chamberlain, Robson, Woodcock, Blissett and Barnes. Set on A4 page with corner mounts and colour Team postcard photo signed by Bryan Robson. 

From the John Jack Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 



 

 

139 - Football Aston Villa 1982 European Cup winning Team which played against Bayern Munich signed cover. Autographs of 12 including Spink, Swain, 

Williams, Evans, McNaught, Mortimer, Bremner, Shaw, Withe, Cowans, Morley. Set on A4 page with corner mounts and colour team postcard photo. 

From the John Jack Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

140 - Paul Tibbets pilot of Enola Gay Atom bomber signed rare 1995 US WW2 Victory FDC, with Honolulu CDS slogan postmark. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

141 - Music Yehudi Menuhin signed 1990 Glasgow Concert Hall cover with the original programme. Yehudi Menuhin, Baron Menuhin, OM, KBE was an 

American born British violinist and conductor who spent most of his performing career in Britain. He is widely considered one of the great violinists of the 

20th century. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

142 - Gordan Jackson signed white card approx 6x4inch.  Magazine photo stuck to it. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

143 - Boris Becker signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

144 - Shane Rimmer signed front cover of Radio Times.  Slight crease.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

145 - Glenda Jackson TLS dated April 1977 with signed 6x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

146 - Johnny Mathis signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

147 - Alexander O'Neal signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

148 - Cissy Houston signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

149 - Gordon Banks signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

150 - Sir Peter Berger and Brian Brayne-Nicholls signed Operation Overlord cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

151 - Lord Machie of Benshie signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

152 - Sir John Curtiss signed Planes and Places cover 19 York. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

153 - Marquess of Anglesey signed Great war cover - Serbia. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

154 - Captain H Fancourt signed Great war cover - Battle of Jutland. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

155 - Darcy Harold Jones signed Great war cover - Suez Canal. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

156 - Charles Culshaw signed Great war cover - Verdun. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

157 - Hollingsworth and Guttery signed 60th anniv of the formation of no 5-squadron cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

158 - H W Gollop signed naval cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

159 - Michel Donnet signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

160 - Sir Michael Beetham signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

161 - Giuseppe Delgi Innocenti signed Prancing Horse cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

162 - John Cunningham signed 80th anniv of the RAF cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

163 - Sir John Mogg signed 40th anniv of the liberation of Argentan cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

164 - Commodore Widdows signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

165 - Nick Gillingham signed Medal Heroes FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

166 - Robert Gilliland and Joersz signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

167 - Pat Fillingham signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

168 - Scott Crossfield signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

169 - Mike Goodfellow signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

170 - T W Brooke-Smith and Steve Thomas signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

171 - Sir William Barlow signed first flight cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

172 - Campbell Orde signed first flight cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

173 - Denis Crawley-Milling signed escaping society cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

174 - Multi-signed Escape from Greece cover.  Signed by 7. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

175 - Harald Penrose signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

176 - Archibald Russell signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

177 - Coulston and Cox signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

178 - H G Hazelden signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

179 - Neville Duke signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

180 - Roy Moxam signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

181 - Geoffrey Tyson signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

182 - Ben Gunn signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

183 - R J Falk signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

184 - Ken Wallis signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

185 - Jimmy H Orrell signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

186 - Commodore A Casdagli signed naval cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

187 - Multi-signed escaping society cover no 27. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

188 - Lord Roxurghe signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

189 - Bonnie Langford signed autographed editions cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

190 - R N Yacht Adventure signed cover collection.   6 in total. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

191 - Escape from Crete multi-signed cover collection.  2 in total. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

192 - Tom Sopwith signed test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

193 - M F Butterworth signed first flight cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

194 - Sue Barker signed Royal Wedding FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

195 - Golden Jubilee of the Belgian Air Force signed cover collection.  6 in total. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

196 - N J Scarlett-Streatfield and Commander Going signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

197 - Pete Duffey signed first flight cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

198 - Roger Hunt signed Buckingham Souvenirs FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

199 - Britt Ekland signed Buckingham Souvenirs FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

200 - Lord Bath signed The Glastonbury Thorn FDC.  2/12/1986 Glastonbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

201 - Bobby Charlton signed A Tribute to world cup FDC.  23/1/1998 Gibraltar postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

202 - Earl Harewood signed HRH Prince William FDC.  . Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

203 - Bob Champion signed Ride for life FDC.  13/7/1996 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

204 - Rob Andrew signed 1995 Rugby World Cup FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

205 - Dennis David signed Battle of Britain FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

206 - Gibbon signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

207 - Peter Harding signed 75th anniv of RAF FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

208 - Dennis David signed Battle of Britain FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

209 - Archbishop of Canterbury signed Children First FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

210 - Mary Malcolm signed Alexandra Palace FDC.  6/3/1990 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

211 - Lt Col TBH Otway signed 50th anniv The D-day landings FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

212 - Roger Moore and Julius Harris signed 10x8inch black and white movie still from Live and Let Die. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

213 - Claudine Auger signed 10x8inch colour photo from Thunderball. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

214 - Don Black signed 10x8inch colour lyrics photo from the man with the golden gun. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

215 - Shirley Eaton signed 10x8inch colour photo from Goldfinger.   Character name added to signature. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

216 - Shane Rimmer signed 10x8inch colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

217 - Marilyn Galsworthy signed 10x8inch colour photo from The Spy who loved me. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

218 - Naomi Harris signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

219 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

220 - Mary Stavin signed 9x6inch colour photo from A View to a kill. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

221 - Eunice Gayson signed 10x8inch black and white photo from Dr. No. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

222 - Lordes Faberes signed 10x8inch colour photo from Spectre. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

223 - Lotte Lenya signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Slight damage to top right corner.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

224 - Anoushka Hempel signed 5x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

225 - Tippi Hedren signed 8x6inch page and unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

226 - Janie Dee signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

227 - Goldie Hawn signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

228 - Linda Gray signed 10x8inch colour photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

229 - Carol White signed 7x5inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

230 - Dilys Laye signed 5x4inch album page with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Anne Aubrey signed 4x3inch card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

232 - GoldenEye movie prop.   Rocket launcher USED by Pierce Brosnan in James Bond movie. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

233 - SALE! Dr. Who Colin Baker hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by Colin 

Baker as the Doctor in the classic tv show, Dr. Who.  This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of the mounted 

display is 14 inches x 11 inches.   This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

234 - SALE! Friday The 13th Kane Hodder hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by 

Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the Friday the 13th horror movies.  This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of 

the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches.   This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - SALE! Farscape Virginia Hey hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Virginia Hey as Pa'u Zotoh Zhaan in the hit 

sci-fi tv show, Farscape.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

236 - SALE! Friday the 13th Ari Lehman hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo is signed by Ari Lehman who played the original 

Jason Voorhees as a child and returned from the lake at the end of the original Friday the 13th movie This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is 

supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

237 - SALE! Halloween Scout Taylor-Compton hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Scout Taylor-Compton as Laurie 

Strode from the 2007 Rob Zombie movie, Halloween.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

238 - SALE! Jason X Kane Hodder hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the 

classic horror movie, Friday the 13th Jason X.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

239 - SALE! Jericho Lennie James hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Lennie James as Robert Hawkins in the hit tv 

show, Jericho.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

240 - SALE! Jericho Skeet Ulrich hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Skeet Ulrich as Jake Green in the hit tv show, 

Jericho.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

241 - SALE! Land of the Dead Eugene Clark hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Eugene Clark as "Big Daddy" 

Zombie from the classic George A. Romero horror, Land of the Dead.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

242 - SALE! Quadrophenia Leslie Ash hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Leslie Ash as Steph in the classic movie, 

Quadrophenia.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

243 - SALE! Spartacus Liam McIntyre hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Liam McIntyre as Spartacus in the hit tv 

show, Spartacus.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

244 - SALE! Starcrash Caroline Munro / Judd Hamilton hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Caroline Munro and Judd 

Hamilton in the classic 1970s sci-fi movie, Starcrash.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

245 - SALE! Star Wars Michael Carter hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Michael Carter as Bib Fortuna in the 

classic Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

246 - SALE! Star Wars Rebels Tom Baker hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tom Baker as Bendu in the hit tv 

show, Star Wars Rebels.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

247 - SALE! WWE / WWF Wrestling Brutus the Barber Beefcake hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts WWE / WWF 

Superstar and fan favourite, Brutus the Barber Beefcake.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

248 - SALE! WWE / WWF Wrestling Honky Tonk Man Beefcake hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts WWE / WWF 

Superstar and fan favourite, The Honky Tonk Man.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

249 - SALE! Hellraiser Doug Bradley hand signed large 16x12 photo.  This beautiful, rare hand-signed 16 inches x 12 inches photo depicts Doug Bradley 

as the lead Cenobite, Pinhead in the classic horror, Hellraiser.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

250 - Jeffrey Archer signed quotation on A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

251 - Jack Charlton signed quotation on A4 sheet.   5 included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

252 - Bobby Charlton signed quotation on A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

253 - Ranulph Fiennes signed quotation on A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

254 - Sport quotation signed collection. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - Sir Ian Botham signed quotation on A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

256 - Chris Bonnington signed quotation on A4 sheet.  3 included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

257 - Alec Bedser signed quotation collection.  2 included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

258 - Frederick Forsyth signed quotation on A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

259 - Bobby Charlton signed A4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

260 - Joanna Lumley signed 12x6inch colour magazine photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

261 - Vic Reeves and Bob Mortimer signed large album page.  Joanne Campbell on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

262 - Raquel Welch signed 5x3inch card. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

263 - David Tennant signed 7x5inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

264 - Dennis Waterman and Rula Lenska signed flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

265 - Frank Williams signed A4 page.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

266 - Claire Rayner signed book page.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - Esther Rantzen TLS collection. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - Michael Richards signed 8x6inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - Val Parnell TLS dated 8/3/1962. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

270 - Multi signed album page.  Amongst signatures are Kate O'Mara, Amanda White, Julia Lacey and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

271 - Melinda Messenger signed A4 sheet.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

272 - Ron Moody signed quotation on A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

273 - Hugh Lloyd signature piece collection. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Susan Hampshire TLS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Jack Haig letter collection. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Michael Fish signature on BBC notepaper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Cornelia Froboess signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - Dick Emery signed theatre programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Patrick Duffy signed newspaper article.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - Jean Boht TLS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Keith Barron signed handwritten note on hotel notepaper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

282 - Black and White minstrels multi-signed A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Dave Allen signed theatre programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Liverpool FC 1990's signed album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

285 - Sheffield Wednesday FC 1990's signed album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

286 - Arsenal FC 1990's signed album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

287 - Middlesborough FC 1990's signed album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

288 - Middlesborough FC 1990's signed album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

289 - Liverpool FC 1990's signed album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

290 - Arsenal FC 1990's signed album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

291 - Harlem Globetrotters 1990's signed album page. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

292 - Liverpool FC 1998 signed album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

293 - What's My Line cast signed album pages.  4 in total. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Album page collection.  6 in total.  Includes Jimmy Tarbuck, Glyn Owen, Peggy Mount, Charlie Drake and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

295 - Jazz signed collection.  Some of names included are Eddie Mullens, John Williams, Elmer Snowden and more. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Tenns signed collection.  1938 stars Eric Filby, Mary Hardwick and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

297 - Portsmouth FC 1939 signed album page. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

298 - Alex James of Arsenal signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Teddy Buckner ALS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - ARTHUR ASKEY English Comedian signed vintage 'Make Mine A Million' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

301 - FRANKIE AVALON American Actor signed vintage 'The Haunted House of Horror' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

302 - WILLIAM BOYD 'HOPALONG CASSIDY' American Film Actor signed vintage 'False Colours' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

303 - BRIGITTE BARDOT French Actress signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

304 - BRENDA BLETHYN English Actress signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

305 - CARL BRISSON Danish Film Actor signed vintage Postcard Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

306 - GLENN CLOSE American Actress signed 'Fatal Attraction' 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

307 - MAMIE VAN DOREN American Actress signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

308 - PATRICK DUFFY American Actor signed Man from Atlantis 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

309 - JANE FONDA American Actress signed vintage Photoplay 8x12 Picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

310 - JOHN FORSYTHE American Actor signed vintage 'The Glass Web' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

311 - TERI GARR American Actress signed vintage 'Young Frankenstein' 8x12 Picture. Good condition Est. £1 - 6 

312 - LARRY HAGMAN American Actor signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

313 - CHARLTON HESTON American Actor signed vintage Picture. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

314 - BOB HOSKINS English Actor signed vintage 'Long Good Friday' Picture. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

315 - JEREMY IRONS English Actor signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

316 -  JOHN KERR American Actor signed vintage 'Tea and Sympathy' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

317 - SANDRA KNIGHT American Actress signed vintage 'Frankenstein's Daughter' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

318 - JANET LEIGH American Actress signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

319 - JOANNA LUMLEY British Actress signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

320 - TERENCE MORGAN English Actor signed vintage 'The March Hare' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

321 - ANTHONY QUINN American Actor signed vintage 'The 25th Hour' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

322 - DENISE VAN OUTEN English Actress signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

323 - MORRIS ALBERT Brazilian Singer Songwriter signed vintage 'Feelings' Sheet Music. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

324 - SHIRLEY BASSEY Welsh Singer signed vintage 'For All We Know' Sheet Music. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

325 - MIKE BERRY British Singer signed vintage 'The Sunshine of Your Smile' Sheet Music. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

326 - PAT BOONE American Singer signed vintage 'Johnny Will' Sheet Music. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

327 - ELKIE BROOKS English Rock Singer signed Promo 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

328 - TONY ORLANDO AND DAWN American Pop Music Group signed vintage 'Say, Has Anybody Seen My Sweet Gypsy Rose' Sheet Music. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

329 - CONNIE FRANCIS American Pop Singer signed vintage 'Many Tears Ago' Sheet Music. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

330 - MITZI GAYNOR American Actress signed vintage 'Happy Talk' Sheet Music. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

331 - VINCE HILL English Pop Music Singer signed vintage 'My Thoughts of You' Sheet Music. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

332 - THE NEW SEEKERS British Pop Group signed vintage 'I Get a Little Sentimental Over You' Sheet Music to the cover by Lyn Paul. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

333 - ROGER WHITTAKER British Singer Songwriter signed vintage 'The Last Farewell' Sheet Music. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

334 - BRIAN PILKINGTON signed Burnley 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

335 - LEROY SANE signed Manchester City 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

336 - ERIC BAILLY signed Manchester United 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

337 - MICHAEL CARRICK signed Manchester United 8x12 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

338 - JACK CROMPTON signed Manchester United F A Cup 8x12 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

339 - MARK HUGHES signed Manchester United 8x12 Picture. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

340 - PHIL JONES signed Manchester United 8x12 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

341 - JESSE LINGARD signed Manchester United 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

342 - ANTHONY MARTIAL signed Manchester United 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

343 - NEMAJA MATIC signed Manchester United 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

344 - JOSE MOURINHO signed Manchester United 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

345 - SERGIO ROMERO signed Manchester United European Cup 8x12 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

346 - LUKE SHAW signed Manchester United 8x12 Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

347 - ALEX STEPNEY signed Manchester United 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

348 - MICKEY THOMAS signed Manchester United 8x12 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

349 - GORDON BANKS signed England Picture. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

350 - Michael Owen 12x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

351 - Mick Channon signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

352 - Multi signed bio pages by Max Briggs, David Cross, Ian Mellor, Paul Chessley, Gerry Francis and Frank McLintock. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

353 - Kevin Keegan signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

354 - Darren Anderton and Gustavo Poyet signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

355 - Sir Henry Cooper signed 6x8 black and white photo mount. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

356 - Glen Hoddle signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

357 - Nicolas Anelka 12x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

358 - Trevor Francis signed 12x8 black and white photo pictured in action for Nottingham Forest. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

359 - Gary Lineker signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

360 - England Vs Poland World Cup 3rd June 1989 multi signed programme. Signed by Bobby Robson, Chris Woods, Stuart Pearce, Alan Smith, Neil 

Webb, Bryan Robson and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

361 - Nicolas Anelka signed 7x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

362 - Dwight Yorke 12x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

363 - Henri Camara signed 12x8 colour photo. Picturing in training for Celtic. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

364 - Jim Broadbent signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

365 - Prunella Scales signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

366 - Maureen O'Hara signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

367 - Belinda Lee signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

368 - Yvonne De Carlo signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

369 - Anita Ekberg signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

370 - Diane Cilento signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

371 - Stan Lee signed Spiderman Marvel comics envelope. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

372 - Josephine Tewson signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

373 - Jim Davis signed Garfield FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

374 - Paul Daniels signed Centenary of the founding of the Liverpool Society FDC. 19th April 1983. Also includes 6x4 colour signed photo inside. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

375 - Dianna Rigg signed 12x8 signature piece. Includes black and white photo and signed album page. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

376 - Janet Munro signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

377 - Louis Jourdan signed The Count of Monte Cristo colour 10x8 Lobby Card Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

378 - Bernard Cribbins signed The Wrong Arm of the Law 10x8 Lobby Card Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

379 - Patti Smith signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

380 - Rob Lowe signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

381 - Pat Boone signed Bernardine 10x8 colour Lobby Card Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

382 - James Franciscus signed Youngblood Hawke 10x8 black and white Lobby Card Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Gerald Scarfe signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

384 - Léa Seydoux signed 10x8 No Time to Die colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

385 - Andrew Scott signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

386 - Rita Coolidge signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

387 - Telly Savalas signed album page with 10x8 unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

388 - Daniel Craig signed album page with unsigned 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

389 - Timothy Dalton signed cutout card 6x2 with unsigned 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

390 - Detlef Bothe signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

391 - Gemma Arterton signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

392 - Ursula Andress signed album page and unsigned 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

393 - Sarah Ferguson The Duchess of York signed Budgie at Bendick's Point first edition hardback book. Published in 1989. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

394 - Caroline Lawrence signed The Code of Romulus softback first edition book. Published 2007. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

395 - Sharpe's Regiment Richard Sharpe and the Invasion of France June to November 1813 by Bernard Cornwell first edition hardback book. Published 

in 1986. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

396 - Sharpe's Siege Richard Sharpe and the winter campaign 1814 by Bernard Cornwell first edition hardback book. Published in 1987. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

397 - Star Wars the Truce at Bakura by Kathy Tyers hardback first edition book. Published in 1994. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

398 - Star Wars the New Jedi Order Balance Point by Kathy Tyers first edition hardback book. Published in 2000. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

399 - Star Wars Episode I The Phantom Menace by Terry Brooks first edition hardback book. Published in 1999. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

400 - James Bond in Seafire by John Gardner signed by Roger Moore. First edition hard back book published in 1994. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

401 - James Bond in No Deals Mr. Bond by John Gardner signed by author. First edition hard back book. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

402 - James Bond in Nobody Lives Forever by John Gardner signed by the author. First edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

403 - Ian Fleming The man with the Golden Gun first edition hardback book. Published in 1965. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

404 - Colonel Sun A James Bond Adventure by Robert Markham first edition hardback book. Published in 1968. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

405 - James Bond Trigger Mortis by Anthony Horowitz signed by author. Limited edition 755/1000 first edition hardback book. Published in 2015. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

406 - Ian Fleming The man with the Golden Gun first edition hardback book. Published in 1965. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

407 - 007 The World Is Not Enough a Companion by Iain Johnstone first edition hardback book. Published in 1999. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

408 - Double Or Die Charlie Higson first edition softback book. Published in 2007. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

409 - Hurricane Gold by Charlie Higson signed by author and limited-edition hardback book still in original packaging. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

410 - Blood Fever by Charlie Higson limited collector's edition hardback book still in original packaging. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

411 - Double Or Die Charlie Higson limited collector's edition hardback book still in original packaging. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

412 - My Word is my Bond by Roger Moore signed by Roger Moore limited edition 11/1000. First edition hardback book. Published in 2008. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

413 - Not forgetting James Bond, The Autobiography of Syd Cain limited edition 430/1000. First edition hardback book. Published 2002. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

414 - Burt Reynolds My life signed hardback first edition book.1994. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

415 - Star Wars collection of 4 signed Star Wars Episode I The Phantom Menace comics. 4657/7500. Signatures from Damaggio, Dave Nestelle, Henry 

Gilroy, Al Williamson. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

416 - The Gold Medal Collection of 6 Olympics FDC. Bradley Wiggins - Cycling stamp first British winner tour de France 22/7/13 and London Olympic 

Park 5/8/12, Jessica Ennis - Athletics London Olympic Park 5/8/12, Victoria Pendleton - Cycling Track Sprint best in the world 24/8/08 In commemoration 

of the closing of the games, James De Gale - Boxing Middleweight best in the world 22/8/08 handover of the flag from Beijing To London, Bradley 

Wiggins - Cycling Individual Pursuit best in the world Olympic Games handover 22/8/08 and Chris Hoy - Cycling Kerin, Sprint, Team Sprint Games 

22/8/08. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

417 - The Airborne Club 3 WWII Airborne Vets tell their story signed by Alec Hall and David Whiteman in 1944. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

418 - Mervyn S. Kersh signed From Mystery to History first edition softback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

419 - Authentic Run British Athletics GB Merchandise Cap. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

420 - 2000 Australia Olympic merchandise Cap. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

421 - The Tale of Peter Rabbit framed 13x9 stamp display Beatrix Potter 150 Years. 10 stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

422 - Roald Dahl's BFG framed 13x9 stamp display includes 10 stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

423 - Alice In Wonderland framed 15x13 stamp display and photo. 10 stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

424 - Alice In Wonderland framed 13x15 mounted display with 1 stamp. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

425 - Leonardo DiCaprio and Kate Winslet Titanic 15X17 framed display. Signatures faded. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

426 - 9 WW2 Copies of various Normandy beaches and defences Maps. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

427 - WW2 60th Anniversary commemorative 20x27 poster signed by 3 WWII Veterans of the Normandy Landing. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

428 - Star Wars Solo Stories Chewie 40x27 movie poster. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

429 - A Guinness A Day metal calendar pub sign. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

430 - Vintage Murphys Stout Gives Strength metal pub sign. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

431 - Vintage Guinness Horse and Cart Gaelic embossed metal pub sign Translation Guinness is strength. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

432 - Jack Lemmon and Walter Matthau signature 15x19 mounted frame piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

433 - Spike Milligan signed Spike Milligan's Transports of Delight first edition hardback book. Published in 1974. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

434 - Clare Balding My Animals and Other Family exclusive signed edition by Clare Balding first edition hardback book. Published in 2012. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

435 - The Avengers Steed and Mrs Peel the comic strips multi signed first edition 2016 softback book. 6 signatures. Signatures from Joanna Lumley, 

Dianna Rigg, Honor Blackman, Linda Thorson, Laurie Johnson and one other. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

436 - Mike Scott signed The Waterboys '81-90' CD. Disc Included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

437 - 3 Lobby Card 14x11 Collections 2 The Boy from Stalingrad and First Comes Courage. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

438 - Dunkirk multi signed 12x8 promo photo. 5 Signatures. From Tom Hardy Mark Rylance, Barry Keoghan, aneurin Barnard and one other. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

439 - John Glenn signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

440 - Sebastian Coe signed 6x4 colour bio postcard. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

441 - England VS West Germany (4-2) 30th July 1966 World Cup Final limited edition signed card signed by Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters. Number 

1130/1966. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

442 - Jeff Wayne signed War of the Worlds 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

443 - Rod Stewart signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

444 - Conrad Bain signature piece mounted alongside black and white photo.  Approx overall size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

445 - Terry Brown signature piece mounted below black and white photo.  Approx overall size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

446 - Siobhan Davies colour photo mounted to approx overall size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

447 - Ian Lavender signature piece mounted below black and white Dads Army photo.  Approx overall size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

448 - Edd Byrnes signed black and white photo mounted to approx size 10x8inch.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

449 - Barry Mackay signed vintage photo mounted to approx size 10x8inch.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

450 - Susannah York signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

451 - George Lazenby signed 7x5inch colour on her Majesty's secret service Japanese postcard. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

452 - Edward Heath signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

453 - Colin Welland signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

454 - Liv Ullman signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Maggie Smith signed 7x3inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

456 - Debbie Reynolds signed 5x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

457 - Sara Miles signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - Suzi Quatro signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

459 - Catherine Deneuve signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

460 - Angie Dickinson signed 6x4inch colour photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

461 - Kiki Dee signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Joan Crawford small signature piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

463 - Jane Birkin signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - Wendy Hiller signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

465 - Binnie Hale signed 3x2inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

466 - Clarire Bloom signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

467 - Faith Brook signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

468 - Anne Aston signed 6x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

469 - Jack Warner signed 6x4 inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

470 - Cliff Richard signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

471 - Morecambe and Wise signed 3x2inch black and white photo.  Signed in 1953. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

472 - Ben Kingsley signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

473 - David Soul signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

474 - Richard Harris signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

475 - Barry Foster signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

476 - Ronald Fraser signed 6x5inch sepia photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

477 - Michael Elphick signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

478 - Maurice Denham signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

479 - Tom Courtenay signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

480 - Michael Caine signed 7x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

481 - Ronnie Corbett signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

482 - Andrew Cruikshank signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

483 - Ian Carmichael signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

484 - Alan Bates signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

485 - Charles Bronson signed 4x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

486 - Flora Robson signed 5x3inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

487 - Leni Riefenstahl signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

488 - John Major signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

489 - Linda Evans signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

490 - Ulrika Johnson signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

491 - Samantha Janus signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

492 - Bob Hope signed 7x5inch flyer.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

493 - Helen Schneider signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

494 - Stephanie Beacham signed 10x8inch colour photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

495 - Geraldine Chaplin signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

496 - Gaby Moreno signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

497 - Dana Ivey signed 10x8inch colour photo.'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

498 - Juliet Mills and Maxwell Caulfield signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

499 - Robert Fuller signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

500 - Judson Scott signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

501 - Erwin Leder signed 10x8inch colour photo from Underworld. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

502 - Kool signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

503 - Thomas Anders signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

504 - Jack Black signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

505 - Harold Faltermeyer signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

506 - Joe Dante signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - Si Cranstoun signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

508 - Peter Coyote signed 10x8inch black and white photo from Breach of Conduct. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

509 - Ed Asner signed 10x8inch colour photo with inscription. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

510 - Kurt Mckinney signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

511 - Esther Ofarim signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - Elizabeth Pena signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

513 - Anne Sophie Mutter signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

514 - Tricia O'neil signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

515 - Glenda Jackson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

516 - Natalie Yegorova signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Marla Gibbs signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

518 - Larry Hankin signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

519 - Vladimir Remek signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

520 - Pat Boone signed 10x8inch colour photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

521 - Keir Dullea signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

522 - Michael Mendl signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

523 - Christian Bruhne signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

524 - Henry Maske signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

525 - Marcus Bonfan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

526 - Egon Krenz signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

527 - Dane Farwell signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

528 - Eddie the Eagle Edwards signed 10x8inch colour photo.  Rare image. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

529 - Wes Studi signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

530 - Stephen Tobolowsky signed 10x8inch colour photo from Thelma and Louise. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

531 - Emmet Walsh signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

532 - Peggy March signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

533 - Liv Ullman signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

534 - Oliver Ford Davies signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

535 - Jeroen Krabbe signed 10x8inch black and white photo from Melancholia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - Maxwell Caulffield signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Carol Burnett signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - Eva Mattes signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

539 - Nancy Kovack and Zubin Mehta signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

540 - Anna Shaffer signed 10x8inch colour photo from Harry Potter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

541 - Claire Foy signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

542 - George Burns signed 9x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

543 - Kristin Davis signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - Eve Best signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

545 - Trish Van Devere signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - Bob Yeager signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

547 - Helen Shaver signed 10x8inch black and white photo from Desert Hearts. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

548 - Marlo Thomas signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

549 - Cindy Williams signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

550 - Neil Cossons signed Centenary of Greenwich Meridian FDC.  26/6/84 SE10 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

551 - Charlie Irvin of Drum signed Scottish Heraldry FDC.  21/7/87 Kincard postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

552 - Philip Shailand signed Duke of Edinburgh Awards FDC.  12/8/81 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

553 - S Ripley signed Charles Darwin FDC.  10/2/82 Cambridge postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

554 - David Wall signed Royal Opera House FDC. 28/4/82 London postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

555 - Basil Greenhill signed British Maritime Heritage FDC.  16/6/82 Greenwich postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

556 - C P Addis signed British Maritime Heritage FDC. 16/6/82 Portsmouth FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

557 - John Major signed Royal Show FDC.  7/3/89 Stoneleigh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

558 - Alastair Morle signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

559 - Tony Soper signed Wildfowl Trust.  20/5/86 Gloucester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

560 - Bill Oddie signed Wildfowl Trust FDC.  20/3/86 Slimbridge postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

561 - Cranbrook signed British Wildlife FDC.  20/5/86 Romsey postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

562 - Lord Bath signed Glastonbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

563 - John Hereford signed FDC. 18/11/86 Hereford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

564 - Ursula Williams signed Christmas Customs FDC.  18/11/86 Sheffield postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

565 -  John Leslie, Diane Louise Jameson and Anthea Turner signed Conservatory FDC.  15/9/92 Oxford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

566 - Earl of Essex signed Civil War FDC.  16/6/92 Kineton postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

567 - Ltnt Colnl T A Marsh signed Parachute Regiment FDC.6/7/83 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

568 - Stockwell signed Humber Bridge FDC.  25/5/83 Barton postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

569 - Debbie Reynolds signed Debbie my life hardback book.   Signed on inside title page.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 



 

 

570 - Ursula Andress signed album page stuck inside She hardback book.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

571 - Jeffrey Archer ALS dated 28/10/93 on House of Lords notepaper.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

572 - Michael Williams TLS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

573 - Frank Thomas ALS dated 9/7/1888. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

574 - Alexander Buchannan ALS dated 12/7/1913. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

575 - Vintage French postcards housed in small album. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

576 - Des O'Connor signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

577 - Paul Scofield signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

578 - Donald Houston signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Slight creases to edge. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

579 - Lena Horne signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

580 - Jonathan Adams signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

581 - Mareery Mason signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

582 - Ruby Murray signed 3x3inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

583 - Ian Bannen signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

584 - Neil Kinnock signed 6x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

585 - Kathryn Grayson signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

586 - The Krankies signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

587 - David Kart signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

588 - Francis Tomity signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

589 - Ben Cross signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

590 - George Chisholm signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

591 - Bella Emberg signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

592 - Ronnie Stevens signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Slight marks to photo but not affecting signature. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

593 - George Mikell signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

594 - Bonnie Langford signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Young image. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

595 - Bruce Roberts signed 8x6inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

596 - Diana Kirkwood signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

597 - Estelle Kohler signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

598 - Bobby Ball signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

599 - Rikki Fulton signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

600 - Football Autographed EDDIE KELLY Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Arsenal's EDDIE KELLY scoring the winning goal against 

Stoke City in a pivotal First Division encounter at Highbury on the 1st of May 1971, victory over Tottenham on the final day of the season secured the 

Championship and part one of The Double was complete, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Kelly. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

601 - Football Autographed PETER McPARLAND Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: B/W, depicting Aston Villa´s PETER McPARLAND scoring his second 

goal in a 2-1 victory over Man United in the 1957 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

602 - Football Autographed NAT LOFTHOUSE Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: B/W, depicting Blackpool goalkeeper George Farm looking on as the ball 

flies past him and into the net, the opening goal of a memorable FA Cup Final in 1953, scored by Bolton Wanderers centre-forward NAT LOFTHOUSE, a 

Stan Matthews inspired Blackpool would however go on to record a 4-3 victory, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

603 - Football Autographed JIMMY McILROY Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Burnley midfielder JIMMY McILROY striking a superb full-

length action pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at Turf Moor prior to the Clarets appearance in the 1962 FA Cup Final against Tottenham, 

signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

604 - Football Autographed TREVOR MEREDITH Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: B/W, depicting Burnley winger TREVOR MEREDITH scoring the winning 

goal in Burnley´s memorable 2-1 victory over Manchester City at Maine Road in May 1960, a victory which secured the First Division Title for the Clarets, 

signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

605 - Football Autographed BERTIE AULD Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting BERTIE AULD being chaired by teammates following his 

final game in the green & white hoops of Celtic, a resounding 6-1 victory over Clyde at Celtic Park in 1971, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. 

Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

606 - Football Autographed STEVE CHALMERS Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Celtic's Bertie Auld punching the air in delight as he 

celebrates in the Dunfermline goal with teammate STEVE CHALMERS, Auld had just scored his side's first goal in a memorable 3-2 victory in the 1965 

Scottish Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed (by Chalmers only) to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

607 - Football Autographed JIM CRAIG Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Celtic full-back JIM CRAIG in full length action during a 1-0 

victory over Partick Thistle in a First Division encounter at Celtic Park in 1969, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

608 - Football Autographed JOHN CLARK Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Celtic centre-back JOHN CLARK running out onto the field 

of play prior to a 5-0 victory over Sunderland in a pre-season friendly at Roker Park in 1965, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

609 - Football Autographed TOMMY GEMMELL Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Celtic full-back TOMMY GEMMELL scoring the 

opening goal with a thunderous strike from outside the penalty area, in the 1970 European Cup Final against Feyenoord at the San Siro, Feyenoord 

would however record a 2-1 victory, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 



 

 

610 - Football Autographed BOBBY LENNOX Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Celtic midfielder BOBBY LENNOX in full length action 

during a 4-1 victory over Kilmarnock in a League Cup tie at Celtic Park in 1964, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

611 - Football Autographed EVAN WILLIAMS Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: B/W, depicting Celtic goalkeeper EVAN WILLIAMS celebrating with Jock 

Stein and David Hay following a memorable 2-1 victory over Leeds United in the second leg of the 1970 European Cup semi-final at Celtic Park, signed 

(by Williams only) to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

612 - Football Autographed HAROLD HASSALL Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: B/W, depicting England centre-forward HAROLD HASSALL scoring the 

opening goal in a 3-2 defeat to Scotland in a British Home International at Wembley in 1951, it was Hassall's first of five international appearances for his 

country, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

613 - Football Autographed NAT LOFTHOUSE Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: B/W, depicting England centre-forward NAT LOFTHOUSE looping a header 

goalward during a 4-4 draw with a Rest of Europe XI at Wembley in 1953, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

614 - Football Autographed KEVIN RATCLIFFE Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Everton captain KEVIN RATCLIFFE punching the air in 

celebration, as the final whistle is blown in the 1984 FA Cup Final at Wembley, Ratcliffe guided his side to a 2-0 victory over Watford, signed to the lower 

border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

615 - Football Autographed LAWRIE REILLY Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Hibernian's forward line of GORDON SMITH, EDDIE 

TURNBULL, LAWRIE REILLY, BOBBY COMBE and WILLIE ORMOND standing shoulder to shoulder for photographers prior to a 1-0 defeat to Aberdeen 

a League Cup fixture at Easter Road on the opening day of the 1955/56 season, signed (by Reilly only) to the lower border in fine black marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

616 - Football Autographed RON YEATS Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Col, depicting Liverpool captain RON YEATS posing with the First Division trophy 

during a photo-shoot at Anfield in 1966, Liverpool finished 6 points ahead of their nearest rival Leeds United, signed to the lower border in fine black 

marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

617 - Football Autographed JIMMY CASE Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Col, depicting Liverpool midfielder JIMMY CASE posing with silverware won by 

the Merseysiders during the 1975/76 season - the UEFA Cup, the Charity Shield and the First Division Trophy, during a photo-shoot at Anfield, signed to 

the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

618 - Football Autographed LIVERPOOL Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting JIMMY CASE and PHIL NEAL holding aloft the Charity Shield 

in front of photographers during pitch-side celebration scenes following Liverpool's 1-0 victory over West Ham United at Wembley in 1980, signed to the 

lower border in fine black marker by Case and Neal. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

619 - Football Autographed COLIN BELL Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: B/W, depicting Manchester City's COLIN BELL scoring the first goal in a 4-1 

victory over Tottenham in the driving snow at Maine Road during a First Division encounter in 1967, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

620 - Football Autographed TONY BOOK Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Col, depicting Manchester City captain TONY BOOK (on the shoulders of 

teammate Mike Doyle) holding aloft the FA Cup during pitch side celebration scenes, following a 1-0 victory over Leicester City in the 1969 Final at 

Wembley, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

621 - Football Autographed MIKE SUMMERBEE Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Manchester City manager Joe Mercer celebrating with 

MIKE SUMMERBEE following a 1-0 victory over Leicester City in the 1969 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

622 - Football Autographed BERT TRAUTMANN Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Manchester City goalkeeper BERT TRAUTMANN 

diving full length during a First Division encounter with West Ham United at Upton Park in 1959, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

623 - Football Autographed NEIL YOUNG Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Manchester City centre-forward NEIL YOUNG celebrating 

with teammates following his winning goal in the 1969 FA Cup Final at Wembley, his goal on 24 minutes secured a memorable victory for Joe Mercer's 

team, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

624 - Football Autographed JOHN ASTON Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Manchester United winger JOHN ASTON celebrating with 

George Best, who had just scored the winning goal against Real Madrid in the first leg of the 1968 European Cup semi-final at Old Trafford, signed (by 

Aston only) to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

625 - Football Autographed JOHN CONNELLY Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Manchester United winger JOHN CONNELLY scoring 

the only goal of the game in a First Division encounter with Leeds United at Elland Road in 1965, Connelly's 100th goal in League & Cup football, signed 

to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

626 - Football Autographed BILL FOULKES Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Manchester United captain BILL FOULKES leading his 

team out onto the field of play prior to a 2-1 defeat to Chelsea in a First Division encounter at Stamford Bridge in 1958, signed to the lower border in fine 

black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

627 - Football Autographed JIMMY GREENHOFF Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Manchester United's Jimmy Nicholl, JIMMY 

GREENHOFF and Alex Stepney celebrating with the FA Cup in front of photographers following a memorable 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final 

at Wembley, signed (by Greenhoff only) to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

628 - Football Autographed GORDON HILL Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Manchester United winger GORDON HILL enjoying the 

pitch side celebration scenes following a memorable 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final at Wembley, signed to the lower border in fine black 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

629 - Football Autographed KEVIN MORAN Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print : Colorized, depicting Manchester United centre-half KEVIN MORAN, FA Cup in 

hand, embarking on a lap of honour with team mates on a lap of honour at Wembley following a memorable 1-0 victory over Everton in the 1985 Final - 

Moran was the first player to be sent off in a Final for a professional foul on Peter Reid, who was clean through on goal, TV cameras revealed that he had 

gone for the ball, and not for the player in the offending tackle, and was later presented with his medal that had at first been withheld, signed to the lower 

border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

630 - Football Autographed STUART PEARSON Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Col, depicting Manchester United striker STUART PEARSON shooting at 

goal during the 1977 FA Cup Final against Liverpool at Wembley, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

631 - Football Autographed FRANK STAPLETON Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Manchester United centre-forward FRANK 

STAPLETON scoring the opening goal in a 2-2 draw with Brighton & Hove Albion in the 1983 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed to the lower border in fine 

black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

632 - Football Autographed NORMAN WHITESIDE Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting NORMAN WHITESIDE running away in celebration 

after heading Manchester United's second goal in a 4-0 victory over Brighton & Hove Albion in the 1983 FA Cup Final replay at Wembley, signed to the 

lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

633 - Football Autographed MAN UNITED Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Manchester United's Busby Babes lining up shoulder to 

shoulder for the very last time, prior to the second leg of the 1958 European Cup quarter-final against Red Star Belgrade, signed by HARRY GREGG and 

BILL FOULKES to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

634 - Football Autographed MAN UNITED Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Col, depicting Manchester United's STUART PEARSON and JIMMY 

GREENHOFF posing with the FA Cup during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford following a 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final, Pearson scored the 

opening goal on 51 minutes, although Jimmy Case equalised, Greenhoff would score a memorable winning goal on 55 minutes, signed by both players to 

the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

635 - Football Autographed MAN UNITED Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting FRANK STAPLETON and ARTHUR ALBISTON celebrating 

in front of supporters during a lap of honour following Manchester United's 1-0 victory over Everton in the 1985 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed by both 

players to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

636 - Football Autographed MAN UNITED Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Manchester United's PAT CRERAND, WILLIE MORGAN 

and JOHN ASTON striking a superb pose for photographers on the pitch at Old Trafford during a photo-shoot prior to the 1971/72 season, signed by all 3 

players to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

637 - Football Autographed ERIC CALDOW Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Rangers captain ERIC CALDOW holding aloft the League 

Cup as he and teammates embark on a lap of honour following a 3-1 victory over Heart of Midlothian in the 1961 Final replay at Hampden Park, signed to 

the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

638 - Football Autographed JOHN GREIG Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Rangers captain JOHN GREIG holding aloft the European 

Cup Winners Cup during celebration scenes at Ibrox, the day following a memorable 3-2 victory over Dynamo Moscow in the 1972 Final, signed to the 

lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

639 - Football Autographed WILLIE JOHNSTON Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Ranger's centre-forward WILLIE JOHNSTON scoring 

his second goal in a memorable 3-2 victory over Dynamo Moscow in the 1972 European Cup Winners Cup Final at the Nou Camp, signed to the lower 

border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

640 - Football Autographed RANGERS Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Col, depicting the 1972 European Cup Winners Cup winners - Rangers, posing with 

their trophy during a photo-shoot following a 3-2 victory over Dynamo Moscow at the Nou Camp in Barcelona, signed to the lower border in fine black 

marker by captain JOHN GREIG and goalscorers COLIN STEIN and WILLIE JOHNSTON. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

641 - Football Autographed BOBBY LENNOX Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: B/W, depicting BOBBY LENNOX running away in celebration after scoring 

Scotland's second goal in a memorable 3-2 victory over England in a European Championship qualifier at Wembley in 1967, signed to the lower border in 

fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

642 - Football Autographed SOUTHAMPTON Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Southampton's PETER RODRIGUES and JIM 

McCALLIOG parading the FA Cup around Wembley on a lap of honour following a memorable 1-0 victory over Manchester United in the 1976 Final, 

signed by both players to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

643 - Football Autographed LES ALLEN Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: B/W, depicting Tottenham`s LES ALLEN scoring his side's ninth goal in a 13-2 

victory over Crewe Alexandra in an FA Cup 5th round replay at White Hart Lane in 1960, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

644 - Football Autographed TERRY DYSON Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: B/W, depicting Tottenham goalscorers TERRY DYSON and Jimmy Greaves 

posing with the European Cup Winners Cup, after arriving back home to London, following a memorable 5-1 victory over Atletico Madrid in the 1963 Final 

in Rotterdam, signed (by Dyson only) to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

645 - Football Autographed CLIFF JONES Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: B/W, depicting Tottenham left-wing CLIFF JONES racing in to prod the ball into 

the net with Chelsea defender Mel Scott helpless on the line, during a First Division encounter at White Hart Lane in 1961, Jones scored twice in a 4-2 

victory, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

646 - Football Autographed GRAHAM WILLIAMS Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting West Bromwich Albion captain GRAHAM WILLIAMS 

holding aloft the FA Cup in front of photographers during pitch side celebration scenes at Wembley following a memorable 1-0 victory over Everton in the 

1968 Final, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

647 - Football Autographed HARRY GREGG / NAT LOFTHOUSE Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Bolton Wanderers centre-forward 

NAT LOFTHOUSE shoulder charging both the ball and Manchester United goalkeeper HARRY GREGG into the back of the net, to score a controversial 

second goal in the 1958 FA Cup Final, Lofthouse scored both goals in a 2-0 victory, signed by both players to the lower border in fine black marker. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

648 - Football Autographed BILLY McNEILL / DAVE MACKAY Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting Celtic captain BILLY McNEILL and his 

Tottenham counterpart DAVE MACKAY posing in the centre-circle with flags bearing the honours the clubs won during the 1966/67 season, prior to a 

thrilling 3-3 draw in a pre-season friendly at Hampden Park in 1967, signed by both players to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 50 

649 - Football Autographed COLIN STEIN / EVAN WILLIAMS Limited Edition 16 x 12 Print: Colorized, depicting COLIN STEIN of Rangers flicking the ball 

past Celtic goalkeeper EVAN WILLIAMS and into the net at Ibrox in 1971, the goal though was disallowed due to dangerous play - Celtic would eventually 

win 3-2, signed by both players to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

650 - Hardback Book The Coral Island by R.M. Ballantyne. Published by Nisbet & Co.Ltd. Shows some Signes of age. Spine in Good Order. Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

651 - Hardback Book. A Short History Of English Life And Labour by Ellis Hope. Published by Nisbet & Co.Ltd. Spine in Good Order. Good Condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

652 - Hardback Book. Champion Book For Boys. By Geoffrey Morton & 8 other authors. Published by Dean & Son LTD. Shows some signs of age. Spine 

in Good Order. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

653 - Smith of Wootton Major hardback book by JRR Tolkien.  UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

654 - Optical Lanterns and accessories hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

655 - Pocket reference guides - Fossils hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

656 - The mechanism of nature hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

657 - Vanity fair hardback book.  Damage to spine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

658 - Exploration Fawcett hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

659 - The Adventures of Huckleberry finn hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

660 - Hadrian's wall by Jesse Mothersole hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

661 - Nature Rambles in spring hardback book.  Few rips to dustjacket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

662 - Jane Eyre hardback book.  Showing signs of age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

663 - Bunyan's pilgrim's progress hardback book.  Damage to spine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

664 - The Small miracle by Paul Galico.  Damage to dustjacket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

665 - Windfalls hardback book.  Slight damage to edges. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

666 - Deniece Williams signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

667 - Matt Monro signed 7x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

668 - Brian Johnston signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

669 - Robert Beatty signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

670 - The Tudors signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Signed by Bob. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

671 - Michael Coles signed small trading card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

672 - Marsha Hunt irregular cut signature piece, stuck to album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

673 - Caroline Munro signed doodle on white card with unsigned 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

674 - Janet Key signed album page.  Dedicated.  Judith Scott on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

675 - Janet Hargreaves signed album page. Terry Hall on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

676 - Jan Hendry signed album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

677 - Barbara Raffery ALS dated 7/5/94. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

678 - Alex Stepney and John Aston signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

679 - Andy Gray signed 8x6inch colour Aston Villa photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

680 - Tony Morley signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

681 - Des Bremner signed 10x8inch colour Aston Villa photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

682 - Dennis Mortimer signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

683 - Christopher Cross signed 45rpm record sleeve of No Time for Talk.  Record included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

684 - Dan Ackroyd signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

685 - Pete Best signed 12x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

686 - Judi Dench signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

687 - Dave Johns and Ken Loach signed 12x10inch colour poster photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

688 - Peter Hook signed 10x10inch Closer photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

689 - Naomi Kamanga signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

690 - Simon Bird, Berry, Rosenthal and Ritchie signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

691 - Alyssa Milano signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

692 - Erica Christensen signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

693 - Ms Dynamite signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

694 - Sam Rockwell signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

695 - Michelle Trachtenberg signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

696 - Penelope Keith signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

697 - Cliff Britten signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

698 - Roy Hudd signed 6x4inch colour photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

699 - Pete Postlethwaite signature piece mounted alongside colour photo.  Approx overall size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

700 - Concorde by Dave Leney & Allan Burney 1990 First Edition Softback Book with 80 pages published by Ian Allan Ltd good condition. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

701 - Vintage Champagne on the Edge of Space - The Supersonic World of a Concorde Stewardess by Sally Armstrong 2015 First Edition Softback Book 

with 170 pages published by The History Press good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

702 - Flying Concorde by Brian Calvert (Pioneer Concorde Airline Pilot) 1981 First Edition Softback Book with 253 pages published by Fontana 

Paperbacks good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

703 - Rolls - Royce Piston Aero Engines - A Designer Remembers by A A Rubbra 1990 First Edition Softback Book with 156 pages published by Rolls-

Royce Heritage Trust good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

704 - Rolls - Royce and the Mustang by David Birch First Edition 1987 Softback Book with 158 pages published by Rolls-Royce Heritage Trust good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

705 - Multi-Signed by 9 veterans from 617 Squadron The Dam Busters by Martin Bowman 2013 Second Edition Softback Book with 93 pages published 

by Amberley Publishing good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

706 - Multi-Signed by 11 veterans from 617 Squadron 617 Dambuster Squadron at War by Chris Ward & Andy Lee 2009 First Edition Softback Book with 

105 pages published by Pen & Sword Aviation good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

707 - Silent Swift Superb: The Story of the Vickers VC10 by Scott Henderson 1998 First Edition Hardback Book with 196 pages published by Scoval 

Publishing Ltd good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

708 - Giant Jetliners by Guy Norris & Mark Wagner 1997 First Edition Hardback Book with 128 pages published by Motorbooks International Publishers & 

Wholesalers good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

709 - Nigel Walpole Signed Book - Swift Justice - The Full Story of the Supermarine Swift by Nigel Walpole 2000 First Edition Hardback Book with 182 

pages Signed by Nigel Walpole with a handwritten note on the third page published by Astonbridge Publishing good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

710 - The Incomparable Vickers VC10 by Scott Henderson 2017 First Edition Hardback Book with 228 pages published by Scoval Publishing Ltd good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

711 - The First Jet Airliner: The Story of the De Havilland Comet by Timothy Walker & Scott Henderson 2000 first Edition Hardback Book with 206 pages 

published by Scoval Publishing Ltd good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

712 - Bell Model 47 J Helicopter - Maintenance and Overhaul Instructions - Airframe Group - Power Plant and Related Systems -Transmission and Drives 

- Mast Controls - Main and Tail Rotor Installation - Electrical - Wiring Data - Alphabetical Index, 1956 Housed in a Binder published by Bell Aircraft 

Corporation - Texas good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

713 - Classic Gatwick Propliners by Tom Singfield 2019 First Edition Softback Book with 143 pages published by The History Press good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

714 - Avro Lancaster 50th Anniversary 1941 - 1991 - The Design and Development of the Avro Lancaster researched by D C Wood 1991 First edition 

Softback Book with 88 pages published by The Royal Aeronautical Society Manchester Branch good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

715 - Commercial Aircraft & Airline Markings by Christy Cambell 1994 Second Edition Hardback Book with 159 pages published by Chancellor Press 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

716 - BP Book of Airlines - A listing of commercial Airlines compiled in the late 1950s published by The Aviation Service of the British Petroleum Company 

Limited, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

717 - British Airways Engineering an Airline by Paul Jarvis 2017 First Edition Softback Book published by Amberley Publishing good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

718 - Richard Branson - Losing my Virginity - The Autobiography by Richard Branson 1998 First Edition Hardback Book with 488 pages published by 

Virgin Publishing Ltd good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

719 - 3 x Books Airline Liveries by Gunter Endres, Worl Airline Insignia by Humphrey Wynn, Airline Tail Colours by B I Hengi, 1999, 1973, 2000, 

published by Ian Allan, Hamlyn & Midland Publishing good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

720 - Air Publication 1590B Volume 1 2nd Edition October 1938 - Merlin II, III & V Aero-Engins by Air Ministry 1941 published by Air Ministry, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

721 - Football Autographed DUNCAN McKENZIE 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Coventry City's Bobby McDonald trying his best to get hold of Chelsea 

centre-forward DUNCAN McKENZIE during a First Division encounter at Highfield Road in 1978, McKenzie who was appearing for The Blues for the first 

time scored in a narrow 3-2 defeat, signed (by McKenzie only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

722 - Football Autographed TREVOR CHERRY 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Leeds United's TREVOR CHERRY and Roy Ellam striking a superb full 

length pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at Elland Road in 1972, signed (by Cherry only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

723 - Football Autographed MICK JONES 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Leeds United centre-forward MICK JONES striking a full-length action pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Elland Road in 1968, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

724 - Football Autographed DUNCAN McKENZIE 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting a head & shoulders image of Leeds United centre-forward DUNCAN 

McKENZIE as he poses for photographers during a photo-shoot at Elland Road in 1974, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

725 - Football Autographed CHRIS WHYTE 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting CHRIS WHYTE holding aloft the Barclay League Championship trophy during 

celebration scenes at Elland Road after a 1-0 victory over Norwich City in 1992, Leeds United were crowned Champions after Liverpool defeated nearest 

rivals Manchester United the previous week, signed using a black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

726 - Football Autographed JIMMY CASE 12 x 8 photo: B/W, depicting Liverpool's JIMMY CASE and Hamburg's Kevin Keegan chatting with one another 

as they make their way out onto the field of play prior to the second leg of the 1977 European Super Cup Final at Anfield, Liverpool destroyed their 

German opponents on the night winning 6-0 and 7-1 on aggregate, signed (by Case only) in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

727 - Football Autographed PETER CORMACK 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting PETER CORMACK posing with the First Division trophy in the dressing room 

at Anfield, after Liverpool had secured the title following a 2-0 victory over Leeds United in 1973, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

728 - Football Autographed DAVID FAIRCLOUGH 12 x 8 photo: B/W, depicting an iconic image as Liverpool super-sub-DAVID FAIRCLOUGH scores a 

memorable goal against Saint-Etienne in the second leg of the 1977 European Cup quarter-final at Anfield, Fairclough's strike on 84 minutes ensured a 

place in the semi-finals, signed in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

729 - Football Autographed BRUCE GROBBELAAR 12 x 8 photo: B/W, depicting Liverpool's new signing, goalkeeper BRUCE GROBBELAAR posing for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Anfield following his £250,000 transfer from Vancouver Whitecaps in 1981, signed in silver marker.  . Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

730 - Football Autographed STEVE HEIGHWAY 12 x 8 photo: B/W, depicting Liverpool players congratulating STEVE HEIGHWAY who had just scored 

the opening goal against Arsenal in the 1971 FA Cup Final, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

731 - Football Autographed DAVID JOHNSON 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting DAVID JOHNSON holding aloft the Charity Shield during a lap of honour at 

Wembley following Liverpool's 3-1 victory over Arsenal in 1979, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

732 - Football Autographed ALAN KENNEDY 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting a superb image showing Liverpool's ALAN KENNEDY celebrating with the 

European Cup in front of photographers following a 1-0 victory over Real Madrid in the 1981 Final at the Parc des Princes, Kennedy scored the only goal 

of the game on 82 minutes, signed in silver marker.  . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

733 - Football Autographed TERRY McDERMOTT 12 x 8 photo: B/W, depicting a superb image showing Liverpool's TERRY McDERMOTT posing with 

the European Cup and the First Division trophy during a photo-shoot at Anfield in 1977, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

734 - Football Autographed GARY McALLISTER 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Liverpool's GARY McALLISTER raising his arms in celebration at the final 

whistle following a 1-0 victory over Barcelona in the 2001 UEFA Cup semi-final second leg at Anfield, McAllister scored the only goal from the penalty 

spot on 45 minutes, signed in silver marker.  . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

735 - Football Autographed JAN MOLBY 12 x 8 photo: B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing JAN MOLBY celebrating with Kevin McDonald after 

setting up teammate Craig Johnston to score Liverpool's second goal in a 3-1 victory over Everton in the 1986 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed (by 

Molby only) in gold marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

736 - Football Autographed PHIL NEAL 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Liverpool's PHIL NEAL posing at Anfield with silverware won by Liverpool during the 

1975/76 season - the UEFA Cup, the Charity Shield and the First Division trophy, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

737 - Football Autographed IAN ROSS 12 x 8 photo: B/W, depicting Arsenal goalkeeper Bob Wilson saving at the feet of Liverpool's IAN ROSS during a 

First Division encounter at Highbury in 1970, the Gunners recorded a 2-0 victory, signed (by Ross only) in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

738 - Football Autographed TOMMY SMITH 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting a superb image showing Liverpool players standing shoulder to shoulder prior to 

a 3-1 victory over Newcastle United in the 1974 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed by TOMMY SMITH in black marker.  . Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

739 - Football Autographed PHIL THOMPSON 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Liverpool captain PHIL THOMPSON holding aloft the European Cup in front of 

photographers during celebration scenes at the Parc des Princes following a memorable 1-0 victory over Real Madrid in the 1981 Final, signed in silver 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

740 - Football Autographed RONNIE WHELAN 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Liverpool captain RONNIE WHELAN posing with the FA Cup from the podium 

at Wembley, after guiding his side to a dramatic 3-2 victory over Everton in the 1989 Final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

741 - Football Autographed RON YEATS 12 x 8 photo: B/W, depicting Liverpool captain RON YEATS leading his side out onto the field of play prior to a 

First Division encounter with Chelsea at Stamford Bridge in 1965, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

742 - Football Autographed PETER BARNES 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Manchester City winger PETER BARNES striking a full length pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Maine Road in 1976, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

743 - Football Autographed JOE CORRIGAN 12 x 8 photo: B/W, depicting a superb image showing Manchester City goalkeeper JOE CORRIGAN at full 

stretch to make a save during a 0-0 draw with Queens Park Rangers in a First Division encounter at Maine Road in 1976, signed in blue marker.  . Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

744 - Football Autographed MIKE DOYLE 12 x 8 photo: Colz, depicting Manchester City`s MIKE DOYLE celebrating at the end of a memorable 4-0 

victory over rivals Manchester United in a First Division encounter at Maine Road in 1969, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

745 - Football Autographed JOE HART 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Manchester City goalkeeper JOE HART celebrating after a 1-0 victory over Chelsea 

in a Premiership encounter at the City of Manchester Stadium in 2010, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

746 - Football Autographed FRANCIS LEE 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Manchester City's FRANCIS LEE in full length action with the ball at his feet 

during a 2-0 defeat to Liverpool in a First Division encounter at Anfield in 1972, signed in black marker.   . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

747 - Football Autographed BERT TRAUTMANN 12 x 8 photo: B/W, depicting Manchester City's BERT TRAUTMANN and Neil Young posing for 

photographers' side by side during a photo-shoot at Maine Road in 1962, signed (by Trautmann only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

748 - Football Autographed DENNIS TUEART 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting a superb image showing Manchester City's DENNIS TUEART scoring a 

spectacular winning goal against Newcastle United in the 1976 League Cup Final at Wembley, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

749 - Football Autographed MANCHESTER CITY 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting the 1976 League Cup winners - Manchester City, posing with their trophy 

during a photo-shoot at Maine Road following a memorable 2-1 victory over Newcastle United, signed by PETER BARNES, JOE CORRIGAN and ASA 

HARTFORD in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

750 - Football Autographed NEIL YOUNG 12 x 8 photo-lot: A nice lot of 3 photos, each depictin former Manchester City centre-forward NEIL YOUNG, to 

include images showing young scoring the winning goals in the 1969 FA Cup Final and the 1970 ECWC Final, all photos signed in permanent marker. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 
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